
Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:04.04
(0:08.10)

0:55.94
(0:10.84)

0:45.10
(0:10.71)

0:34.38
(0:11.03)

0:23.36
(0:11.53)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 2 Flying Destiny 1:04.04 0:24.79 67.6 (800-600) 1:04.04 0:55.90 [2] 0:44.68 [4] 0:33.84 [4] 0:22.86 [3] 0:11.71 [2] 

(5) Jace McMurray 0:33.84 800-600 (0:10.84) (0:08.14) (0:11.22) (0:10.84) (0:10.98) (0:11.15) (0:11.71) 

2 7 First Mission 1:04.21 0:24.65 68.7 (1000-800) 1:04.21 0:56.05 [3] 0:44.87 [3] 0:34.16 [2] 0:23.25 [2] 0:11.85 [3] 

(6) Michael Rodd 1.0L (+8) 0:34.16 800-600 (0:10.72) (0:08.16) (0:11.17) (0:10.72) (0:10.91) (0:11.40) (0:11.85) 

3 8 This Is One 1:04.21 0:24.29 68.3 (800-600) 1:04.21 0:56.11 [1] 0:45.27 [1] 0:34.55 [1] 0:23.53 [1] 0:11.99 [1] 

(2) Olivia Webb 1.0L (-2) 0:34.55 800-600 (0:10.71) (0:08.10) (0:10.84) (0:10.71) (0:11.03) (0:11.53) (0:11.99) 

4 10 Fragile Love 1:04.25 0:25.08 68.4 (800-600) 1:04.25 0:55.75 [9] 0:44.58 [5] 0:33.85 [5] 0:22.97 [5] 0:11.74 [4] 

(3) Damien Thornton 1.3L (+0) 0:33.84 800-600 (0:10.73) (0:08.50) (0:11.17) (0:10.73) (0:10.88) (0:11.22) (0:11.74) 

5 4 Blitzburg 1:04.46 0:25.11 68.5 (800-600) 1:04.46 0:56.08 [5] 0:44.69 [8] 0:33.93 [8] 0:23.00 [8] 0:11.74 [7] 

(8) Jasper Franklin 2.5L (+2) 0:33.93 800-600 (0:10.76) (0:08.38) (0:11.39) (0:10.76) (0:10.92) (0:11.27) (0:11.74) 

6 6 Acres Away 1:04.46 0:24.70 68.1 (800-600) 1:04.46 0:56.22 [4] 0:45.15 [2] 0:34.40 [3] 0:23.19 [4] 0:11.74 [6] 

(1) Angela Jones 2.5L (-2) 0:34.40 800-600 (0:10.75) (0:08.24) (0:11.08) (0:10.75) (0:11.21) (0:11.45) (0:11.74) 

7 9 Provance 1:04.72 0:25.51 68.3 (800-600) 1:04.72 0:56.06 [11] 0:44.73 [10] 0:33.89 [10] 0:22.81 [12] 0:11.50 [10] 

(9) Cody Collis 4.0L (+8) 0:33.89 800-600 (0:10.84) (0:08.66) (0:11.33) (0:10.84) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.50) 

8 3 Estrondo 1:04.73 0:25.46 68.9 (800-600) 1:04.73 0:56.26 [6] 0:44.77 [9] 0:33.95 [9] 0:22.91 [9] 0:11.60 [9] 

(7) Ben Thompson 4.1L (+1) 0:33.95 800-600 (0:10.82) (0:08.47) (0:11.49) (0:10.82) (0:11.05) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) 

9 12 Chalice Well 1:04.84 0:25.16 68.9 (800-600) 1:04.84 0:56.36 [8] 0:45.08 [7] 0:34.37 [6] 0:23.42 [6] 0:12.13 [5] 

(4) Tiffani Brooker 4.7L (+0) 0:34.38 800-600 (0:10.71) (0:08.48) (0:11.28) (0:10.71) (0:10.96) (0:11.29) (0:12.13) 

10 5 Ralphie 1:05.09 0:25.10 68.5 (800-600) 1:05.09 0:56.62 [7] 0:45.34 [6] 0:34.62 [7] 0:23.66 [7] 0:12.36 [8] 

(12) Andrew Mallyon 6.2L (+2) 0:34.61 800-600 (0:10.73) (0:08.47) (0:11.28) (0:10.73) (0:10.95) (0:11.30) (0:12.36) 

Scratched: Scud (#1), Signature Tart (#14), Pride Of Venus (#15), King Of Minto (#16)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:04.04
(0:08.10)

0:55.94
(0:10.84)

0:45.10
(0:10.71)

0:34.38
(0:11.03)

0:23.36
(0:11.53)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 11 Greyzous 1:05.23 0:25.64 68.6 (800-600) 1:05.23 0:56.45 [12] 0:45.03 [12] 0:34.28 [12] 0:23.34 [11] 0:12.00 [11] 

(11) Daniel Moor 7.0L (+0) 0:34.29 800-600 (0:10.76) (0:08.78) (0:11.42) (0:10.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.35) (0:12.00) 

12 13 Bruckheimer 1:05.48 0:25.51 68.3 (800-600) 1:05.48 0:56.92 [10] 0:45.40 [11] 0:34.64 [11] 0:23.65 [10] 0:12.12 [12] 

(10) Jake Bayliss 8.5L (+0) 0:34.64 800-600 (0:10.76) (0:08.56) (0:11.52) (0:10.76) (0:10.99) (0:11.53) (0:12.12) 

Scratched: Scud (#1), Signature Tart (#14), Pride Of Venus (#15), King Of Minto (#16)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Flying Destiny/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.84 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:04.04

(0:08.14)
0:55.90 [4]
(0:11.22)

0:44.68 [4]
(0:10.84)

0:33.84 [3]
(0:10.98)

0:22.86 [2]
(0:11.15)

0:11.71 [1]
(0:11.71)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.6 64.5 66.6 65.2 64.5 61.0

Top Speed [km/h] 61.1 66.2 67.6 66.2 65.3 62.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.0 1.7 1.0 1.1 1.3 3.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.4 7.9 7.8 7.6 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name First Mission/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.72 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.7 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:04.21

(0:08.16)
0:56.05 [3]
(0:11.17)

0:44.87 [2]
(0:10.72)

0:34.16 [2]
(0:10.91)

0:23.25 [3]
(0:11.40)

0:11.85 [2]
(0:11.85)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.7 65.0 67.0 64.6 63.0 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 60.4 68.7 68.1 65.5 64.2 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.8 2.3 0.8 3.5 1.6 1.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.4 8.0 7.7 7.4 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name This Is One/Olivia Webb

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.71 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.3 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:04.21

(0:08.10)
0:56.11 [1]
(0:10.84)

0:45.27 [1]
(0:10.71)

0:34.55 [1]
(0:11.03)

0:23.53 [1]
(0:11.53)

0:11.99 [2]
(0:11.99)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.8 66.5 67.3 64.7 62.4 59.5

Top Speed [km/h] 63.6 67.3 68.3 65.8 63.1 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.8 1.0 0.3 1.3 0.4 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Fragile Love/Damien Thornton

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.73 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.4 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:04.25

(0:08.50)
0:55.75 [5]
(0:11.17)

0:44.58 [5]
(0:10.73)

0:33.85 [5]
(0:10.88)

0:22.97 [4]
(0:11.22)

0:11.74 [4]
(0:11.74)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.9 64.5 67.1 65.7 64.3 61.0

Top Speed [km/h] 60.5 66.3 68.4 66.9 65.1 63.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.2 0.9 0.3 1.0 0.6 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.6 7.9 7.7 7.6 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Blitzburg/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.76 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:04.46

(0:08.38)
0:56.08 [8]
(0:11.39)

0:44.69 [8]
(0:10.76)

0:33.93 [8]
(0:10.92)

0:23.00 [7]
(0:11.27)

0:11.74 [5]
(0:11.74)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.5 63.9 67.1 65.4 63.9 60.2

Top Speed [km/h] 60.8 66.5 68.5 66.6 64.8 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.4 3.1 1.1 1.5 1.2 3.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.2 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Acres Away/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.75 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.1 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:04.46

(0:08.24)
0:56.22 [2]
(0:11.08)

0:45.15 [3]
(0:10.75)

0:34.40 [4]
(0:11.21)

0:23.19 [6]
(0:11.45)

0:11.74 [5]
(0:11.74)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.2 65.3 67.3 64.8 62.8 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 62.1 67.1 68.1 66.5 64.2 61.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.6 1.3 2.2 1.0 1.3 3.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.2 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Provance/Cody Collis

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.84 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.3 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:04.72

(0:08.66)
0:56.06 [10]

(0:11.33)
0:44.73 [10]

(0:10.84)
0:33.89 [12]

(0:11.08)
0:22.81 [10]

(0:11.31)
0:11.50 [7]
(0:11.50)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.3 63.4 66.5 64.4 63.5 60.9

Top Speed [km/h] 61.3 64.9 68.3 66.2 64.9 62.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.5 1.0 0.5 1.7 2.4 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Estrondo/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.82 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.9 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:04.73

(0:08.47)
0:56.26 [9]
(0:11.49)

0:44.77 [9]
(0:10.82)

0:33.95 [9]
(0:11.05)

0:22.91 [9]
(0:11.30)

0:11.60 [8]
(0:11.60)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.0 63.2 67.2 65.7 63.7 61.1

Top Speed [km/h] 58.7 65.6 68.9 67.2 64.5 63.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.7 2.5 2.8 1.0 1.9 5.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.4 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Chalice Well/Tiffani Brooker

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.71 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.9 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:04.84

(0:08.48)
0:56.36 [7]
(0:11.28)

0:45.08 [6]
(0:10.71)

0:34.37 [6]
(0:10.96)

0:23.42 [5]
(0:11.29)

0:12.13 [9]
(0:12.13)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.3 64.1 67.3 65.4 63.8 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 59.9 65.4 68.9 66.1 65.3 61.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.7 1.2 0.5 0.8 2.1 4.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.3 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Ralphie/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.73 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:05.09

(0:08.47)
0:56.62 [6]
(0:11.28)

0:45.34 [7]
(0:10.73)

0:34.62 [7]
(0:10.95)

0:23.66 [8]
(0:11.30)

0:12.36 [10]
(0:12.36)

Average Speed [km/h] 43.0 65.0 67.6 66.1 64.0 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 60.9 66.9 68.5 67.0 64.7 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 13.7 4.7 2.1 1.0 4.9 7.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.2 7.5 7.5 7.2 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Greyzous/Daniel Moor

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.76 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.6 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:05.23

(0:08.78)
0:56.45 [12]

(0:11.42)
0:45.03 [12]

(0:10.76)
0:34.28 [11]

(0:10.94)
0:23.34 [11]

(0:11.35)
0:12.00 [11]

(0:12.00)

Average Speed [km/h] 41.8 63.5 67.4 66.3 63.6 59.6

Top Speed [km/h] 59.7 66.0 68.6 68.0 65.0 62.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.1 1.7 1.9 1.3 3.6 6.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.7 7.9 7.9 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Bruckheimer/Jake Bayliss

Finish Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.76 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.3 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 1: CALL LOGIC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

14 March 2026 - 12:14PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1100 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:05.48

(0:08.56)
0:56.92 [11]

(0:11.52)
0:45.40 [11]

(0:10.76)
0:34.64 [10]

(0:10.99)
0:23.65 [12]

(0:11.53)
0:12.12 [12]

(0:12.12)

Average Speed [km/h] 42.6 63.1 67.2 65.7 62.6 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 58.4 65.4 68.3 66.9 63.9 60.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 12.1 3.3 0.8 0.5 3.7 6.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.3 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 2: FRESCO CHEESE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 12:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:10.64
(0:13.71)

0:56.93
(0:10.74)

0:46.19
(0:10.88)

0:35.31
(0:11.20)

0:24.10
(0:11.91)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 6 Dominant Darcy 1:10.64 0:24.63 67.6 (1000-800) 1:10.64 0:56.84 [3] 0:46.01 [3] 0:35.12 [3] 0:23.89 [3] 0:12.14 [2] 

(4) Angela Jones 0:35.12 1000-800 (0:10.83) (0:13.80) (0:10.83) (0:10.89) (0:11.22) (0:11.76) (0:12.14) 

2 11 Amuseantes 1:10.93 0:25.18 67.2 (800-600) 1:10.93 0:56.67 [9] 0:45.75 [8] 0:34.78 [8] 0:23.43 [8] 0:11.77 [6] 

(2) Daniel Moor 1.7L (-1) 0:34.77 1000-800 (0:10.92) (0:14.26) (0:10.92) (0:10.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.66) (0:11.77) 

3 17 Capital Diva 1:11.20 0:25.12 67.3 (800-600) 1:11.20 0:57.05 [8] 0:46.08 [7] 0:35.13 [7] 0:23.91 [7] 0:12.26 [5] 

(7) Vlad Duric 3.3L (+1) 0:35.13 800-600 (0:10.95) (0:14.15) (0:10.97) (0:10.95) (0:11.22) (0:11.65) (0:12.26) 

4 9 Spiethtacular 1:11.27 0:24.46 67.6 (1000-800) 1:11.27 0:57.56 [1] 0:46.82 [2] 0:35.94 [1] 0:24.73 [1] 0:12.83 [1] 

(3) Chelsea Baker 3.7L (+2) 0:35.94 1000-800 (0:10.75) (0:13.71) (0:10.75) (0:10.88) (0:11.20) (0:11.91) (0:12.83) 

5 7 Just Precious 1:11.30 0:24.64 69.0 (1000-800) 1:11.30 0:57.40 [4] 0:46.66 [4] 0:35.68 [4] 0:24.32 [4] 0:12.52 [4] 

(10) Ben Thompson 3.9L (+8) 0:35.68 1000-800 (0:10.74) (0:13.90) (0:10.74) (0:10.98) (0:11.36) (0:11.80) (0:12.52) 

6 1 Abender 1:11.51 0:25.30 66.5 (800-600) 1:11.51 0:57.47 [6] 0:46.21 [10] 0:35.16 [10] 0:23.89 [9] 0:12.11 [8] 

(9) Ryan Maloney 5.1L (+4) 0:35.17 800-600 (0:11.05) (0:14.04) (0:11.26) (0:11.05) (0:11.27) (0:11.79) (0:12.11) 

7 16 Swift Duke 1:11.59 0:24.45 68.8 (1000-800) 1:11.59 0:57.86 [2] 0:47.14 [1] 0:36.26 [1] 0:24.96 [2] 0:12.98 [3] 

(5) Andrew Mallyon 5.6L (-2) 0:36.25 1000-800 (0:10.72) (0:13.73) (0:10.72) (0:10.88) (0:11.30) (0:11.97) (0:12.98) 

8 4 King Of Minto 1:12.06 0:24.84 68.2 (1000-800) 1:12.06 0:58.02 [7] 0:47.22 [5] 0:36.23 [5] 0:24.77 [6] 0:12.77 [7] 

(6) Dylan Turner 8.4L (-1) 0:36.23 1000-800 (0:10.80) (0:14.04) (0:10.80) (0:10.99) (0:11.46) (0:12.00) (0:12.77) 

9 20 Miss De Medici 1:12.60 0:25.21 67.7 (1000-800) 1:12.60 0:58.25 [10] 0:47.40 [9] 0:36.44 [9] 0:24.94 [10] 0:12.84 [10] 

(8) Cejay Graham 11.6L (-2) 0:36.44 1000-800 (0:10.86) (0:14.35) (0:10.86) (0:10.95) (0:11.50) (0:12.10) (0:12.84) 

10 18 Vos Savant 1:13.36 0:24.86 67.3 (1000-800) 1:13.36 0:59.34 [5] 0:48.50 [6] 0:37.51 [6] 0:26.14 [5] 0:13.86 [9] 

(1) Jace McMurray 16.0L (+4) 0:37.50 1000-800 (0:10.84) (0:14.02) (0:10.84) (0:10.99) (0:11.37) (0:12.27) (0:13.86) 

Scratched: Bruckheimer (#2), First Mission (#3), Bright Blonde (#5), Signature Tart (#8), Betterlucknexttime (#10), Zoufani (#12), Stiktodascrypt (#13), Strike Weapon (#14), Joppa Lane (#15), Vivian's Express (#19), Bring Me Saki
(#21)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Dominant Darcy/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.83 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 2: FRESCO CHEESE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 12:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.64

(0:13.80)
0:56.84 [3]
(0:10.83)

0:46.01 [3]
(0:10.89)

0:35.12 [3]
(0:11.22)

0:23.89 [2]
(0:11.76)

0:12.14 [1]
(0:12.14)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.2 67.0 66.0 63.5 61.3 58.8

Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 67.6 67.4 64.4 63.2 60.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.0 1.7 0.4 1.5 1.5 4.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 8.0 8.1 7.9 7.6 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Amuseantes/Daniel Moor

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.92 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 2: FRESCO CHEESE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 12:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.93

(0:14.26)
0:56.67 [8]
(0:10.92)

0:45.75 [8]
(0:10.97)

0:34.78 [8]
(0:11.34)

0:23.43 [6]
(0:11.66)

0:11.77 [2]
(0:11.77)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 66.2 66.0 63.0 61.7 59.6

Top Speed [km/h] 65.1 67.0 67.2 64.1 62.3 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.5 1.2 1.5 1.3 1.1 1.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.1 7.2 7.1 6.9 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Capital Diva/Vlad Duric

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.95 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.3 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 2: FRESCO CHEESE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 12:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.20

(0:14.15)
0:57.05 [7]
(0:10.97)

0:46.08 [7]
(0:10.95)

0:35.13 [7]
(0:11.22)

0:23.91 [5]
(0:11.65)

0:12.26 [3]
(0:12.26)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.0 66.4 66.1 64.7 62.1 58.0

Top Speed [km/h] 66.3 66.9 67.3 65.5 64.6 60.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.9 2.8 1.3 1.7 5.3 9.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.5 7.7 7.4 7.1 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Spiethtacular/Chelsea Baker

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.75 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 2: FRESCO CHEESE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 12:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.27

(0:13.71)
0:57.56 [2]
(0:10.75)

0:46.82 [1]
(0:10.88)

0:35.94 [1]
(0:11.20)

0:24.73 [1]
(0:11.91)

0:12.83 [4]
(0:12.83)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 67.3 66.2 63.4 60.3 55.6

Top Speed [km/h] 66.5 67.6 67.0 64.2 62.1 57.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.3 1.4 0.8 2.3 1.1 4.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.2 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Just Precious/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.74 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 2: FRESCO CHEESE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 12:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.30

(0:13.90)
0:57.40 [4]
(0:10.74)

0:46.66 [4]
(0:10.98)

0:35.68 [4]
(0:11.36)

0:24.32 [4]
(0:11.80)

0:12.52 [5]
(0:12.52)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.8 68.4 66.8 64.6 61.6 56.3

Top Speed [km/h] 66.6 69.0 68.5 65.6 64.1 58.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.5 4.8 5.3 3.6 6.0 9.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.7 8.0 7.7 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Abender/Ryan Maloney

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.05 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 2: FRESCO CHEESE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 12:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.51

(0:14.04)
0:57.47 [10]

(0:11.26)
0:46.21 [10]

(0:11.05)
0:35.16 [9]
(0:11.27)

0:23.89 [8]
(0:11.79)

0:12.11 [6]
(0:12.11)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.4 64.7 65.1 63.0 61.0 57.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.6 65.7 66.5 63.8 62.0 60.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.8 2.8 0.7 2.6 1.6 6.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.3 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Swift Duke/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.72 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.8 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 2: FRESCO CHEESE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 12:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.59

(0:13.73)
0:57.86 [1]
(0:10.72)

0:47.14 [1]
(0:10.88)

0:36.26 [2]
(0:11.30)

0:24.96 [3]
(0:11.97)

0:12.98 [7]
(0:12.98)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.3 67.9 66.4 63.5 60.2 54.9

Top Speed [km/h] 66.3 68.8 68.2 64.1 62.2 58.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.2 2.7 0.9 0.6 2.3 6.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.1 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name King Of Minto/Dylan Turner

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.80 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.2 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 2: FRESCO CHEESE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 12:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.06

(0:14.04)
0:58.02 [5]
(0:10.80)

0:47.22 [5]
(0:10.99)

0:36.23 [6]
(0:11.46)

0:24.77 [7]
(0:12.00)

0:12.77 [8]
(0:12.77)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.3 67.3 65.7 62.6 60.0 55.1

Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 68.2 66.6 64.1 61.0 57.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.5 1.9 0.9 0.7 0.7 1.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 7.9 8.0 7.8 7.5 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Miss De Medici/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.86 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 2: FRESCO CHEESE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 12:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.60

(0:14.35)
0:58.25 [9]
(0:10.86)

0:47.40 [9]
(0:10.95)

0:36.44 [10]
(0:11.50)

0:24.94 [10]
(0:12.10)

0:12.84 [9]
(0:12.84)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.3 66.9 65.9 62.5 59.7 55.0

Top Speed [km/h] 64.5 67.7 67.3 63.1 61.5 58.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.5 1.9 1.2 0.4 2.5 5.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.2 7.3 7.0 6.6 6.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Vos Savant/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.84 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.3 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 2: FRESCO CHEESE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 12:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:13.36

(0:14.02)
0:59.34 [6]
(0:10.84)

0:48.50 [6]
(0:10.99)

0:37.51 [5]
(0:11.37)

0:26.14 [9]
(0:12.27)

0:13.86 [10]
(0:13.86)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.4 66.5 65.3 62.2 58.6 51.4

Top Speed [km/h] 65.0 67.3 66.4 63.1 60.6 55.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.0 0.9 1.0 2.7 1.2 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.1 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

2:08.56
(0:16.68)

1:51.88
(0:12.41)

1:39.47
(0:12.96)

1:26.51
(0:13.07)

1:13.44
(0:13.06)

1:00.38
(0:12.98)

0:47.40
(0:12.01)

0:35.39
(0:11.49)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1800 1800 - 1600 1600 - 1400 1400 - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400

1 2 Prince Levi 2:08.56 0:26.30 64.6 (600-400) 2:08.56 1:51.71 [4] 1:39.08 [5] 1:25.97 [5] 1:12.83 [5] 0:59.72 [5] 0:46.87 [5] 0:35.04 [5] 

(1) Mark Du Plessis 0:35.03 600-400 (0:11.32) (0:16.85) (0:12.63) (0:13.10) (0:13.15) (0:13.10) (0:12.85) (0:11.84) (0:11.32) 

2 11 Lovey Dovey 2:08.58 0:26.96 64.4 (600-400) 2:08.58 1:50.93 [11] 1:38.44 [10] 1:25.31 [11] 1:12.19 [11] 0:59.07 [11] 0:46.39 [10] 0:34.53 [10] 

(8) Andrew Mallyon 0.1L (+3) 0:34.53 600-400 (0:11.29) (0:17.65) (0:12.49) (0:13.13) (0:13.12) (0:13.12) (0:12.67) (0:11.86) (0:11.29) 

3 7 Absolute Sunshine 2:08.64 0:26.70 64.2 (600-400) 2:08.64 1:51.43 [7] 1:38.79 [8] 1:25.75 [7] 1:12.59 [8] 0:59.45 [8] 0:46.67 [9] 0:34.84 [7] 

(2) Damien Thornton 0.5L (+1) 0:34.84 600-400 (0:11.37) (0:17.21) (0:12.65) (0:13.03) (0:13.16) (0:13.14) (0:12.78) (0:11.83) (0:11.37) 

4 4 Bengal Boy 2:08.80 0:26.71 64.3 (600-400) 2:08.80 1:51.39 [8] 1:38.91 [9] 1:25.81 [9] 1:12.72 [9] 0:59.57 [9] 0:46.84 [8] 0:34.86 [9] 

(3) Ryan Maloney 1.4L (+0) 0:34.86 600-400 (0:11.41) (0:17.41) (0:12.48) (0:13.10) (0:13.09) (0:13.15) (0:12.73) (0:11.99) (0:11.41) 

5 1 Kipling's Journey 2:08.82 0:25.94 63.2 (600-400) 2:08.82 1:52.14 [1] 1:39.73 [1] 1:26.77 [1] 1:13.70 [1] 1:00.64 [1] 0:47.66 [1] 0:35.65 [1] 

(5) Jace McMurray 1.5L (+7) 0:35.65 600-400 (0:11.49) (0:16.68) (0:12.41) (0:12.96) (0:13.07) (0:13.06) (0:12.98) (0:12.01) (0:11.49) 

6 13 La Rosetta 2:08.97 0:26.08 64.3 (600-400) 2:08.97 1:52.22 [2] 1:39.71 [3] 1:26.68 [3] 1:13.71 [2] 1:00.62 [2] 0:47.71 [2] 0:35.78 [2] 

(11) Angela Jones 2.4L (+13) 0:35.77 600-400 (0:11.59) (0:16.75) (0:12.50) (0:13.03) (0:12.97) (0:13.09) (0:12.91) (0:11.94) (0:11.59) 

7 6 Roller Coaster 2:09.19 0:26.56 63.6 (600-400) 2:09.19 1:52.04 [6] 1:39.42 [6] 1:26.42 [6] 1:13.40 [6] 1:00.27 [6] 0:47.37 [7] 0:35.38 [8] 

(7) Jag Guthmann-Chester 3.7L (+0) 0:35.37 600-400 (0:11.54) (0:17.15) (0:12.63) (0:13.00) (0:13.02) (0:13.13) (0:12.90) (0:12.00) (0:11.54) 

8 5 Rock Hard Love 2:09.31 0:26.72 64.5 (600-400) 2:09.31 1:51.73 [9] 1:39.49 [7] 1:26.42 [7] 1:13.33 [7] 1:00.33 [7] 0:47.58 [6] 0:35.62 [6] 

(9) Martin Harley 4.4L (+12) 0:35.63 600-400 (0:11.50) (0:17.58) (0:12.24) (0:13.07) (0:13.09) (0:13.00) (0:12.74) (0:11.96) (0:11.50) 

9 8 Diana's Affair 2:09.33 0:25.99 63.5 (600-400) 2:09.33 1:52.55 [3] 1:40.16 [2] 1:27.08 [2] 1:13.89 [3] 1:00.81 [3] 0:47.92 [3] 0:36.04 [3] 

(4) Vlad Duric 4.5L (+4) 0:36.05 600-400 (0:11.41) (0:16.78) (0:12.39) (0:13.08) (0:13.19) (0:13.08) (0:12.90) (0:11.88) (0:11.41) 

10 9 Punjabi Landing 2:09.43 0:27.01 63.8 (600-400) 2:09.43 1:51.82 [10] 1:39.23 [11] 1:26.21 [10] 1:13.10 [10] 0:59.96 [10] 0:47.15 [12] 0:35.25 [12] 

(6) Daniel Moor 5.1L (+1) 0:35.25 600-400 (0:11.57) (0:17.61) (0:12.59) (0:13.02) (0:13.11) (0:13.14) (0:12.81) (0:11.90) (0:11.57) 

Scratched: Master Copy (#10), Artful Girl (#14), Shirley Pearly (#15), Aldeenaary (#16), Flying Rothe (#17)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

2:08.56
(0:16.68)

1:51.88
(0:12.41)

1:39.47
(0:12.96)

1:26.51
(0:13.07)

1:13.44
(0:13.06)

1:00.38
(0:12.98)

0:47.40
(0:12.01)

0:35.39
(0:11.49)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1800 1800 - 1600 1600 - 1400 1400 - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400

11 3 Tajawal 2:09.45 0:27.23 64.1 (600-400) 2:09.45 1:51.46 [12] 1:39.05 [12] 1:25.94 [12] 1:12.76 [12] 0:59.92 [12] 0:47.22 [11] 0:35.30 [11] 

(10) Jasper Franklin 5.2L (+7) 0:35.31 600-400 (0:11.47) (0:17.99) (0:12.41) (0:13.11) (0:13.18) (0:12.84) (0:12.70) (0:11.92) (0:11.47) 

12 12 Zheng You 2:09.94 0:26.26 63.8 (600-400) 2:09.94 1:52.97 [5] 1:40.52 [4] 1:27.36 [4] 1:14.41 [4] 1:01.28 [4] 0:48.42 [4] 0:36.49 [4] 

(12) Ben Thompson 8.1L (+12) 0:36.48 600-400 (0:11.51) (0:16.97) (0:12.45) (0:13.16) (0:12.95) (0:13.13) (0:12.87) (0:11.93) (0:11.51) 

Scratched: Master Copy (#10), Artful Girl (#14), Shirley Pearly (#15), Aldeenaary (#16), Flying Rothe (#17)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

0:23.90
(0:11.85)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 2 Prince Levi 2:08.56 0:26.30 64.6 (600-400) 0:23.72 [4] 0:12.05 [1] 

(1) Mark Du Plessis 0:35.03 600-400 (0:11.32) (0:11.66) (0:12.05) 

2 11 Lovey Dovey 2:08.58 0:26.96 64.4 (600-400) 0:23.24 [8] 0:11.76 [6] 

(8) Andrew Mallyon 0.1L (+3) 0:34.53 600-400 (0:11.29) (0:11.48) (0:11.76) 

3 7 Absolute Sunshine 2:08.64 0:26.70 64.2 (600-400) 0:23.47 [6] 0:11.88 [5] 

(2) Damien Thornton 0.5L (+1) 0:34.84 600-400 (0:11.37) (0:11.59) (0:11.88) 

4 4 Bengal Boy 2:08.80 0:26.71 64.3 (600-400) 0:23.45 [9] 0:11.82 [7] 

(3) Ryan Maloney 1.4L (+0) 0:34.86 600-400 (0:11.41) (0:11.63) (0:11.82) 

5 1 Kipling's Journey 2:08.82 0:25.94 63.2 (600-400) 0:24.16 [1] 0:12.25 [2] 

(5) Jace McMurray 1.5L (+7) 0:35.65 600-400 (0:11.49) (0:11.91) (0:12.25) 

6 13 La Rosetta 2:08.97 0:26.08 64.3 (600-400) 0:24.18 [3] 0:12.35 [3] 

(11) Angela Jones 2.4L (+13) 0:35.77 600-400 (0:11.59) (0:11.83) (0:12.35) 

7 6 Roller Coaster 2:09.19 0:26.56 63.6 (600-400) 0:23.83 [10] 0:12.09 [10] 

(7) Jag Guthmann-Chester 3.7L (+0) 0:35.37 600-400 (0:11.54) (0:11.74) (0:12.09) 

8 5 Rock Hard Love 2:09.31 0:26.72 64.5 (600-400) 0:24.12 [7] 0:12.33 [8] 

(9) Martin Harley 4.4L (+12) 0:35.63 600-400 (0:11.50) (0:11.80) (0:12.33) 

9 8 Diana's Affair 2:09.33 0:25.99 63.5 (600-400) 0:24.63 [2] 0:12.71 [4] 

(4) Vlad Duric 4.5L (+4) 0:36.05 600-400 (0:11.41) (0:11.93) (0:12.71) 

10 9 Punjabi Landing 2:09.43 0:27.01 63.8 (600-400) 0:23.68 [12] 0:11.91 [12] 

(6) Daniel Moor 5.1L (+1) 0:35.25 600-400 (0:11.57) (0:11.77) (0:11.91) 

Scratched: Master Copy (#10), Artful Girl (#14), Shirley Pearly (#15), Aldeenaary (#16), Flying Rothe (#17)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

0:23.90
(0:11.85)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 3 Tajawal 2:09.45 0:27.23 64.1 (600-400) 0:23.84 [11] 0:12.25 [11] 

(10) Jasper Franklin 5.2L (+7) 0:35.31 600-400 (0:11.47) (0:11.59) (0:12.25) 

12 12 Zheng You 2:09.94 0:26.26 63.8 (600-400) 0:24.98 [5] 0:12.86 [9] 

(12) Ben Thompson 8.1L (+12) 0:36.48 600-400 (0:11.51) (0:12.11) (0:12.86) 

Scratched: Master Copy (#10), Artful Girl (#14), Shirley Pearly (#15), Aldeenaary (#16), Flying Rothe (#17)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Prince Levi/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.6 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:08.56

(0:16.85)
1:51.71 [5]
(0:12.63)

1:39.08 [5]
(0:13.10)

1:25.97 [5]
(0:13.15)

1:12.83 [5]
(0:13.10)

0:59.72 [5]
(0:12.85)

0:46.87 [5]
(0:11.84)

0:35.04 [4]
(0:11.32)

0:23.72 [1]
(0:11.66)

0:12.05 [1]
(0:12.05)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.3 57.0 55.3 54.9 54.9 56.2 60.9 63.6 62.1 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 60.5 58.5 56.8 55.8 55.6 58.1 63.2 64.6 62.7 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.2 0.3 1.3 0.9 0.8 0.6 0.5 0.9 4.4 5.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Lovey Dovey/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.29 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.4 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:08.58

(0:17.65)
1:50.93 [10]

(0:12.49)
1:38.44 [11]

(0:13.13)
1:25.31 [11]

(0:13.12)
1:12.19 [11]

(0:13.12)
0:59.07 [10]

(0:12.67)
0:46.39 [10]

(0:11.86)
0:34.53 [8]
(0:11.29)

0:23.24 [6]
(0:11.48)

0:11.76 [2]
(0:11.76)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.3 58.0 55.1 55.0 54.9 57.1 60.7 63.2 62.8 59.9

Top Speed [km/h] 60.3 59.3 56.7 57.0 56.7 57.6 63.4 64.4 63.8 61.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.1 1.2 1.3 1.1 1.4 0.9 0.5 1.3 0.6 2.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.9 8.1 7.8 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Absolute Sunshine/Damien Thornton

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.37 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.2 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:08.64

(0:17.21)
1:51.43 [8]
(0:12.65)

1:38.79 [7]
(0:13.03)

1:25.75 [8]
(0:13.16)

1:12.59 [8]
(0:13.14)

0:59.45 [9]
(0:12.78)

0:46.67 [7]
(0:11.83)

0:34.84 [6]
(0:11.37)

0:23.47 [5]
(0:11.59)

0:11.88 [3]
(0:11.88)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.4 56.9 55.4 54.9 54.7 56.5 60.9 63.5 62.3 59.5

Top Speed [km/h] 59.6 57.8 56.7 55.9 55.9 57.9 63.1 64.2 63.6 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.6 0.3 1.1 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.3 1.0 1.3 0.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Bengal Boy/Ryan Maloney

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.41 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.3 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:08.80

(0:17.41)
1:51.39 [9]
(0:12.48)

1:38.91 [9]
(0:13.10)

1:25.81 [9]
(0:13.09)

1:12.72 [9]
(0:13.15)

0:59.57 [8]
(0:12.73)

0:46.84 [9]
(0:11.99)

0:34.86 [9]
(0:11.41)

0:23.45 [7]
(0:11.63)

0:11.82 [4]
(0:11.82)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.8 57.8 55.0 55.2 54.7 57.0 60.3 63.3 62.2 59.8

Top Speed [km/h] 59.5 59.0 56.4 56.7 56.3 58.0 61.8 64.3 63.6 60.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.9 0.3 0.9 1.4 1.5 1.3 1.2 0.8 5.7 6.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Kipling's Journey/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.49 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.2 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:08.82

(0:16.68)
1:52.14 [1]
(0:12.41)

1:39.73 [1]
(0:12.96)

1:26.77 [1]
(0:13.07)

1:13.70 [1]
(0:13.06)

1:00.64 [1]
(0:12.98)

0:47.66 [1]
(0:12.01)

0:35.65 [1]
(0:11.49)

0:24.16 [2]
(0:11.91)

0:12.25 [5]
(0:12.25)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.2 58.5 56.0 55.2 55.1 55.9 60.2 62.5 60.6 57.8

Top Speed [km/h] 62.4 61.3 56.9 55.7 55.6 57.2 62.1 63.2 61.2 59.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.8 1.8 1.8 1.3 1.6 1.3 1.1 0.4 2.0 2.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.0 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 7.1 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.9 7.9 7.8 7.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name La Rosetta/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.59 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.3 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:08.97

(0:16.75)
1:52.22 [3]
(0:12.50)

1:39.71 [3]
(0:13.03)

1:26.68 [2]
(0:12.97)

1:13.71 [2]
(0:13.09)

1:00.62 [2]
(0:12.91)

0:47.71 [2]
(0:11.94)

0:35.78 [3]
(0:11.59)

0:24.18 [3]
(0:11.83)

0:12.35 [6]
(0:12.35)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.1 58.3 55.9 55.6 55.0 56.3 60.7 63.1 61.3 57.4

Top Speed [km/h] 62.0 60.5 56.8 56.7 55.4 58.0 62.3 64.3 62.2 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.2 2.8 2.0 1.7 1.9 1.7 2.1 2.8 6.3 6.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.3 7.3 7.2 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Roller Coaster/Jag Guthmann-Chester

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.54 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.6 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:09.19

(0:17.15)
1:52.04 [6]
(0:12.63)

1:39.42 [6]
(0:13.00)

1:26.42 [6]
(0:13.02)

1:13.40 [6]
(0:13.13)

1:00.27 [7]
(0:12.90)

0:47.37 [8]
(0:12.00)

0:35.38 [10]
(0:11.54)

0:23.83 [10]
(0:11.74)

0:12.09 [7]
(0:12.09)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.5 57.1 55.4 55.2 54.8 56.2 60.3 62.6 61.5 57.6

Top Speed [km/h] 60.0 59.1 56.3 56.5 55.4 57.7 61.7 63.6 62.5 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.5 0.3 0.5 0.7 0.7 1.0 1.7 0.7 1.9 3.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Rock Hard Love/Martin Harley

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.50 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.5 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:09.31

(0:17.58)
1:51.73 [7]
(0:12.24)

1:39.49 [7]
(0:13.07)

1:26.42 [7]
(0:13.09)

1:13.33 [7]
(0:13.00)

1:00.33 [6]
(0:12.74)

0:47.58 [6]
(0:11.96)

0:35.62 [7]
(0:11.50)

0:24.12 [8]
(0:11.80)

0:12.33 [8]
(0:12.33)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.6 59.6 55.8 55.4 55.4 57.1 60.6 63.2 61.5 57.5

Top Speed [km/h] 59.7 60.9 57.3 56.1 56.6 58.4 63.1 64.5 62.2 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.9 2.8 2.8 2.5 2.7 2.0 1.8 1.7 6.7 7.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.0 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Diana's Affair/Vlad Duric

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.41 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.5 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:09.33

(0:16.78)
1:52.55 [2]
(0:12.39)

1:40.16 [2]
(0:13.08)

1:27.08 [3]
(0:13.19)

1:13.89 [3]
(0:13.08)

1:00.81 [3]
(0:12.90)

0:47.92 [3]
(0:11.88)

0:36.04 [2]
(0:11.41)

0:24.63 [4]
(0:11.93)

0:12.71 [9]
(0:12.71)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 57.8 55.1 54.7 55.0 56.2 60.8 63.0 60.5 56.0

Top Speed [km/h] 61.7 59.8 56.1 55.8 55.9 58.5 63.0 63.5 61.8 58.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.6 1.2 1.0 1.2 1.3 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.1 1.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Punjabi Landing/Daniel Moor

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.57 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.8 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:09.43

(0:17.61)
1:51.82 [11]

(0:12.59)
1:39.23 [10]

(0:13.02)
1:26.21 [10]

(0:13.11)
1:13.10 [10]

(0:13.14)
0:59.96 [12]

(0:12.81)
0:47.15 [12]

(0:11.90)
0:35.25 [12]

(0:11.57)
0:23.68 [12]

(0:11.77)
0:11.91 [10]

(0:11.91)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.3 57.2 55.6 55.1 54.7 56.7 60.6 63.0 61.5 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 60.2 59.3 56.3 56.2 56.5 57.4 62.0 63.8 63.4 61.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.1 0.3 1.3 1.2 1.4 1.3 1.1 2.2 4.7 5.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Tajawal/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.47 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.1 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:09.45

(0:17.99)
1:51.46 [12]

(0:12.41)
1:39.05 [12]

(0:13.11)
1:25.94 [12]

(0:13.18)
1:12.76 [12]

(0:12.84)
0:59.92 [11]

(0:12.70)
0:47.22 [11]

(0:11.92)
0:35.30 [11]

(0:11.47)
0:23.84 [11]

(0:11.59)
0:12.25 [11]

(0:12.25)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.4 58.0 55.2 54.8 56.0 57.3 60.8 63.5 62.4 57.5

Top Speed [km/h] 59.3 60.4 56.6 57.2 57.3 57.7 63.1 64.1 63.1 60.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.9 0.3 1.2 1.5 1.6 2.0 2.0 1.8 4.1 5.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.2 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Zheng You/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.51 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.8 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 3: MENCARTHY PUB GROUP BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2050m

14 March 2026 - 1:24PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L2050 L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
2:09.94

(0:16.97)
1:52.97 [4]
(0:12.45)

1:40.52 [4]
(0:13.16)

1:27.36 [4]
(0:12.95)

1:14.41 [4]
(0:13.13)

1:01.28 [4]
(0:12.87)

0:48.42 [4]
(0:11.93)

0:36.49 [5]
(0:11.51)

0:24.98 [9]
(0:12.11)

0:12.86 [12]
(0:12.86)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 58.7 55.5 55.8 54.9 56.4 60.7 63.0 59.8 55.5

Top Speed [km/h] 60.8 60.1 57.0 56.2 55.6 58.2 63.0 63.8 61.5 57.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.4 3.3 2.8 1.8 1.8 1.5 1.6 1.4 4.9 6.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.3 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:24.51
(0:14.16)

1:10.35
(0:11.95)

0:58.40
(0:12.24)

0:46.16
(0:11.84)

0:34.32
(0:11.45)

0:22.87
(0:11.44)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 3 Castillian 1:24.51 0:26.11 64.2 (400-200) 1:24.51 1:10.35 [1] 0:58.40 [1] 0:46.16 [1] 0:34.32 [1] 0:22.81 [3] 0:11.43 [1] 

(5) Angela Jones 0:34.31 400-200 (0:11.38) (0:14.16) (0:11.95) (0:12.24) (0:11.84) (0:11.50) (0:11.38) (0:11.43) 

2 12 Heavenly Impact 1:24.90 0:26.95 65.0 (600-400) 1:24.90 1:09.89 [10] 0:57.95 [8] 0:45.72 [8] 0:34.06 [8] 0:22.82 [8] 0:11.54 [7] 

(9) Dylan Turner 2.3L (+1) 0:34.05 600-400 (0:11.23) (0:15.01) (0:11.94) (0:12.23) (0:11.66) (0:11.23) (0:11.28) (0:11.54) 

3 10 I'm Heroic 1:24.90 0:27.34 66.3 (600-400) 1:24.90 1:09.46 [11] 0:57.56 [11] 0:45.28 [11] 0:33.74 [11] 0:22.57 [10] 0:11.46 [8] 

(10) Vlad Duric 2.3L (+4) 0:33.74 400-200 (0:11.11) (0:15.44) (0:11.90) (0:12.28) (0:11.54) (0:11.17) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) 

4 2 Astra Star 1:25.05 0:26.28 63.5 (600-400) 1:25.05 1:10.69 [2] 0:58.77 [2] 0:46.59 [2] 0:34.83 [2] 0:23.41 [1] 0:11.85 [2] 

(7) Sean Cormack 3.2L (-1) 0:34.83 600-400 (0:11.42) (0:14.36) (0:11.92) (0:12.18) (0:11.76) (0:11.42) (0:11.56) (0:11.85) 

5 14 Sultry Siren 1:25.21 0:26.85 64.8 (400-200) 1:25.21 1:10.38 [7] 0:58.36 [7] 0:46.32 [6] 0:34.60 [5] 0:23.26 [6] 0:11.87 [6] 

(6) Taylor Marshall 4.1L (+3) 0:34.60 600-400 (0:11.34) (0:14.83) (0:12.02) (0:12.04) (0:11.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.39) (0:11.87) 

6 5 Rhapsody Chic 1:25.21 0:27.08 65.7 (400-200) 1:25.21 1:10.28 [9] 0:58.13 [10] 0:45.86 [10] 0:34.09 [10] 0:22.84 [11] 0:11.42 [10] 

(11) Jace McMurray 4.1L (+2) 0:34.09 600-400 (0:11.25) (0:14.93) (0:12.15) (0:12.27) (0:11.77) (0:11.25) (0:11.42) (0:11.42) 

7 1 Hulkamania 1:25.24 0:26.80 65.2 (600-400) 1:25.24 1:10.52 [6] 0:58.44 [6] 0:46.29 [7] 0:34.59 [6] 0:23.37 [5] 0:11.90 [5] 

(4) Jake Bayliss 4.2L (-1) 0:34.58 600-400 (0:11.22) (0:14.72) (0:12.08) (0:12.15) (0:11.70) (0:11.22) (0:11.46) (0:11.90) 

8 4 Midnight Drifter 1:25.34 0:26.53 64.7 (600-400) 1:25.34 1:10.79 [4] 0:58.81 [4] 0:46.69 [4] 0:34.94 [4] 0:23.67 [2] 0:12.13 [3] 

(3) Michael Rodd 4.8L (+1) 0:34.94 600-400 (0:11.27) (0:14.55) (0:11.98) (0:12.12) (0:11.75) (0:11.27) (0:11.54) (0:12.13) 

9 7 Take A Picture 1:25.40 0:26.40 63.6 (400-200) 1:25.40 1:10.99 [3] 0:59.00 [3] 0:46.81 [3] 0:35.02 [3] 0:23.58 [4] 0:12.12 [4] 

(2) Cejay Graham 5.2L (+1) 0:35.01 600-400 (0:11.43) (0:14.41) (0:11.99) (0:12.18) (0:11.80) (0:11.43) (0:11.46) (0:12.12) 

10 11 Boom Shot 1:25.63 0:26.99 65.3 (600-400) 1:25.63 1:10.72 [8] 0:58.64 [9] 0:46.37 [9] 0:34.64 [9] 0:23.42 [9] 0:11.98 [9] 

(8) Martin Harley 6.6L (+0) 0:34.64 600-400 (0:11.22) (0:14.91) (0:12.08) (0:12.27) (0:11.74) (0:11.22) (0:11.44) (0:11.98) 

Scratched: Sammy Conquers All (#6), Chief In Charge (#8), Dream Hour (#9)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:24.51
(0:14.16)

1:10.35
(0:11.95)

0:58.40
(0:12.24)

0:46.16
(0:11.84)

0:34.32
(0:11.45)

0:22.87
(0:11.44)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 13 Seneschal 1:26.28 0:26.69 63.8 (600-400) 1:26.28 1:11.63 [5] 0:59.60 [5] 0:47.39 [5] 0:35.62 [7] 0:24.21 [7] 0:12.48 [11] 

(1) Ben Thompson 10.4L (+1) 0:35.63 600-400 (0:11.42) (0:14.65) (0:12.04) (0:12.20) (0:11.77) (0:11.42) (0:11.73) (0:12.48) 

Scratched: Sammy Conquers All (#6), Chief In Charge (#8), Dream Hour (#9)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Castillian/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.38 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.2 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate -
1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.51

(0:14.16)
1:10.35 [1]
(0:11.95)

0:58.40 [1]
(0:12.24)

0:46.16 [1]
(0:11.84)

0:34.32 [3]
(0:11.50)

0:22.81 [1]
(0:11.38)

0:11.43 [1]
(0:11.43)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.3 60.3 59.1 60.8 62.4 63.4 62.3

Top Speed [km/h] 63.2 62.5 59.7 62.6 63.8 64.2 63.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.1 1.3 0.8 0.5 0.7 2.5 4.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Heavenly Impact/Dylan Turner

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.23 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.0 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate -
1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.90

(0:15.01)
1:09.89 [8]
(0:11.94)

0:57.95 [8]
(0:12.23)

0:45.72 [8]
(0:11.66)

0:34.06 [8]
(0:11.23)

0:22.82 [7]
(0:11.28)

0:11.54 [2]
(0:11.54)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.4 60.3 59.1 61.6 63.8 63.8 61.9

Top Speed [km/h] 61.9 61.6 61.2 62.8 65.0 64.7 63.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.9 1.2 0.7 0.6 1.0 0.8 1.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.3 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name I'm Heroic/Vlad Duric

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate -
1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.90

(0:15.44)
1:09.46 [11]

(0:11.90)
0:57.56 [11]

(0:12.28)
0:45.28 [11]

(0:11.54)
0:33.74 [10]

(0:11.17)
0:22.57 [8]
(0:11.11)

0:11.46 [2]
(0:11.46)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.4 60.5 59.2 62.8 65.3 65.3 62.1

Top Speed [km/h] 62.7 62.9 62.4 63.7 66.3 66.0 63.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.2 2.3 2.0 1.6 2.5 6.4 9.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.3 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Astra Star/Sean Cormack

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.42 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.5 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate -
1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:25.05

(0:14.36)
1:10.69 [2]
(0:11.92)

0:58.77 [2]
(0:12.18)

0:46.59 [2]
(0:11.76)

0:34.83 [1]
(0:11.42)

0:23.41 [2]
(0:11.56)

0:11.85 [4]
(0:11.85)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 60.3 59.5 61.3 62.9 62.5 60.3

Top Speed [km/h] 62.6 61.6 60.1 62.1 63.5 63.3 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.3 2.6 1.2 0.4 0.6 3.5 5.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Sultry Siren/Taylor Marshall

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.34 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.8 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate -
1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:25.21

(0:14.83)
1:10.38 [7]
(0:12.02)

0:58.36 [6]
(0:12.04)

0:46.32 [5]
(0:11.72)

0:34.60 [6]
(0:11.34)

0:23.26 [6]
(0:11.39)

0:11.87 [5]
(0:11.87)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.0 59.9 60.4 61.9 64.0 63.6 60.4

Top Speed [km/h] 60.3 61.3 62.4 62.7 64.7 64.8 63.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.7 2.4 2.1 1.9 1.2 5.8 8.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.1 7.1 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Rhapsody Chic/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.25 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.7 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate -
1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:25.21

(0:14.93)
1:10.28 [10]

(0:12.15)
0:58.13 [10]

(0:12.27)
0:45.86 [10]

(0:11.77)
0:34.09 [11]

(0:11.25)
0:22.84 [10]

(0:11.42)
0:11.42 [5]
(0:11.42)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.7 59.4 59.2 61.8 63.9 63.1 61.1

Top Speed [km/h] 60.6 60.3 61.1 62.8 65.5 65.7 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.5 2.6 1.8 2.5 0.3 2.2 6.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.1 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Hulkamania/Jake Bayliss

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.22 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.2 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate -
1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:25.24

(0:14.72)
1:10.52 [6]
(0:12.08)

0:58.44 [7]
(0:12.15)

0:46.29 [6]
(0:11.70)

0:34.59 [5]
(0:11.22)

0:23.37 [5]
(0:11.46)

0:11.90 [7]
(0:11.90)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.3 59.5 59.7 61.6 64.3 63.1 60.2

Top Speed [km/h] 61.7 60.2 61.9 63.1 65.2 64.0 61.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.6 2.3 1.4 0.4 1.0 4.7 7.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 7.1 7.9 7.9 8.2 8.2 8.0 7.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Midnight Drifter/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.27 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.7 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate -
1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:25.34

(0:14.55)
1:10.79 [4]
(0:11.98)

0:58.81 [4]
(0:12.12)

0:46.69 [4]
(0:11.75)

0:34.94 [2]
(0:11.27)

0:23.67 [3]
(0:11.54)

0:12.13 [8]
(0:12.13)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.9 60.1 59.8 61.4 64.0 62.7 59.0

Top Speed [km/h] 60.5 61.5 61.7 63.0 64.7 64.1 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 2.2 1.3 0.6 1.1 4.7 6.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.7 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Take A Picture/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.43 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.6 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate -
1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:25.40

(0:14.41)
1:10.99 [3]
(0:11.99)

0:59.00 [3]
(0:12.18)

0:46.81 [3]
(0:11.80)

0:35.02 [4]
(0:11.43)

0:23.58 [4]
(0:11.46)

0:12.12 [9]
(0:12.12)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.4 60.0 59.3 60.9 62.6 62.9 59.0

Top Speed [km/h] 61.0 61.0 61.1 62.0 63.2 63.6 61.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.4 1.7 0.7 0.5 1.1 1.6 3.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.0 7.0 7.2 7.2 7.0 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Boom Shot/Martin Harley

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.22 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.3 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate -
1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:25.63

(0:14.91)
1:10.72 [9]
(0:12.08)

0:58.64 [9]
(0:12.27)

0:46.37 [9]
(0:11.74)

0:34.64 [9]
(0:11.22)

0:23.42 [9]
(0:11.44)

0:11.98 [10]
(0:11.98)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.7 59.6 59.2 61.6 64.3 63.2 59.5

Top Speed [km/h] 60.5 60.2 62.0 62.6 65.3 64.7 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.3 1.5 1.3 1.0 0.8 3.0 4.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.2 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Seneschal/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.42 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.8 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 4: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 6 Plate -
1400m

14 March 2026 - 1:59PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:26.28

(0:14.65)
1:11.63 [5]
(0:12.04)

0:59.60 [5]
(0:12.20)

0:47.39 [7]
(0:11.77)

0:35.62 [7]
(0:11.42)

0:24.21 [11]
(0:11.73)

0:12.48 [11]
(0:12.48)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.5 59.8 59.1 61.3 62.6 61.4 57.1

Top Speed [km/h] 61.8 60.9 61.0 62.2 63.8 62.3 60.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.1 0.8 0.7 0.3 1.1 0.3 0.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.4 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.2 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 5: ISLE OF CAPRI WINE & BEER OPEN Handicap - 1000m

14 March 2026 - 2:34PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

0:57.43
(0:13.12)

0:44.31
(0:10.24)

0:34.07
(0:10.81)

0:23.26
(0:11.43)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 7 Scampi 0:57.43 0:23.75 69.1 (800-600) 0:57.43 0:44.20 [3] 0:33.69 [4] 0:22.79 [5] 0:11.70 [4] 

(1) Jace McMurray 0:33.68 800-600 (0:10.52) (0:13.23) (0:10.52) (0:10.89) (0:11.09) (0:11.70) 

2 8 Power Of The Brave 0:57.59 0:23.79 71.2 (800-600) 0:57.59 0:44.10 [7] 0:33.80 [5] 0:23.05 [3] 0:11.91 [2] 

(8) Daniel Moor 0.9L (+1) 0:33.80 800-600 (0:10.30) (0:13.49) (0:10.30) (0:10.75) (0:11.14) (0:11.91) 

3 1 Wanda Rox 0:57.65 0:24.02 68.7 (800-600) 0:57.65 0:44.24 [6] 0:33.63 [7] 0:22.78 [6] 0:11.71 [6] 

(4) Jasper Franklin 1.3L (-1) 0:33.63 800-600 (0:10.61) (0:13.41) (0:10.61) (0:10.85) (0:11.07) (0:11.71) 

4 5 King Yoshi 0:57.84 0:23.46 71.5 (800-600) 0:57.84 0:44.56 [4] 0:34.38 [2] 0:23.57 [2] 0:12.14 [3] 

(5) Angela Jones 2.4L (+1) 0:34.38 800-600 (0:10.18) (0:13.28) (0:10.18) (0:10.81) (0:11.43) (0:12.14) 

5 3 Taltarni Fields 0:58.01 0:23.69 69.2 (800-600) 0:58.01 0:44.86 [2] 0:34.32 [3] 0:23.38 [4] 0:12.09 [5] 

(2) Cejay Graham 3.4L (-1) 0:34.31 800-600 (0:10.54) (0:13.15) (0:10.54) (0:10.93) (0:11.29) (0:12.09) 

6 10 Hidden Melody 0:58.06 0:24.01 69.2 (800-600) 0:58.06 0:44.69 [5] 0:34.05 [6] 0:23.18 [7] 0:11.90 [7] 

(3) Jake Bayliss 3.7L (-1) 0:34.06 800-600 (0:10.64) (0:13.37) (0:10.64) (0:10.88) (0:11.28) (0:11.90) 

7 4 Goldsborough 0:58.07 0:24.16 70.2 (800-600) 0:58.07 0:44.46 [8] 0:33.92 [9] 0:23.05 [9] 0:11.88 [8] 

(7) Mark Du Plessis 3.8L (+0) 0:33.93 800-600 (0:10.55) (0:13.61) (0:10.55) (0:10.87) (0:11.18) (0:11.88) 

8 11 Flaming Conquest 0:58.07 0:23.36 71.2 (1000 - 800) 0:58.07 0:44.95 [1] 0:34.71 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.47 [1] 

(6) Montana Philpot 3.8L (+9) 0:34.71 800-600 (0:10.24) (0:13.12) (0:10.24) (0:10.81) (0:11.43) (0:12.47) 

9 9 He's Heaven 0:58.35 0:24.13 70.4 (800-600) 0:58.35 0:44.63 [9] 0:34.22 [8] 0:23.42 [8] 0:11.94 [9] 

(9) Taylor Marshall 5.4L (+3) 0:34.22 800-600 (0:10.41) (0:13.72) (0:10.41) (0:10.80) (0:11.48) (0:11.94) 

Scratched: Fleetwood (#2), Richon (#6), Acres Away (#12), Provance (#13)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Scampi/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.52 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 5: ISLE OF CAPRI WINE & BEER OPEN Handicap -
1000m

14 March 2026 - 2:34PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.43

(0:13.23)
0:44.20 [4]
(0:10.52)

0:33.69 [5]
(0:10.89)

0:22.79 [4]
(0:11.09)

0:11.70 [1]
(0:11.70)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.8 67.9 65.7 65.0 61.0

Top Speed [km/h] 67.9 69.1 66.5 65.6 64.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 1.9 0.9 2.3 4.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 8.0 7.7 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Power Of The Brave/Daniel Moor

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.30 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.2 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 5: ISLE OF CAPRI WINE & BEER OPEN Handicap -
1000m

14 March 2026 - 2:34PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.59

(0:13.49)
0:44.10 [5]
(0:10.30)

0:33.80 [3]
(0:10.75)

0:23.05 [2]
(0:11.14)

0:11.91 [2]
(0:11.91)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.2 70.1 67.4 65.0 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 70.5 71.2 69.1 66.4 61.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.8 0.8 1.4 4.5 7.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.9 7.8 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Wanda Rox/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.61 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.7 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 5: ISLE OF CAPRI WINE & BEER OPEN Handicap -
1000m

14 March 2026 - 2:34PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.65

(0:13.41)
0:44.24 [7]
(0:10.61)

0:33.63 [6]
(0:10.85)

0:22.78 [6]
(0:11.07)

0:11.71 [3]
(0:11.71)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.9 68.0 66.9 65.3 61.6

Top Speed [km/h] 67.5 68.7 68.4 66.0 64.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.5 0.6 1.5 4.7 9.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.2 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name King Yoshi/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.18 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 5: ISLE OF CAPRI WINE & BEER OPEN Handicap -
1000m

14 March 2026 - 2:34PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.84

(0:13.28)
0:44.56 [2]
(0:10.18)

0:34.38 [2]
(0:10.81)

0:23.57 [3]
(0:11.43)

0:12.14 [4]
(0:12.14)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.4 70.4 66.3 63.1 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 70.2 71.5 68.5 64.7 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.8 1.5 1.1 2.1 4.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.6 7.3 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Taltarni Fields/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.54 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.2 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 5: ISLE OF CAPRI WINE & BEER OPEN Handicap -
1000m

14 March 2026 - 2:34PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.01

(0:13.15)
0:44.86 [3]
(0:10.54)

0:34.32 [4]
(0:10.93)

0:23.38 [5]
(0:11.29)

0:12.09 [5]
(0:12.09)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.7 68.1 66.0 63.9 59.4

Top Speed [km/h] 68.2 69.2 67.4 64.5 61.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.9 0.8 0.7 2.6 3.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Hidden Melody/Jake Bayliss

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.64 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.2 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 5: ISLE OF CAPRI WINE & BEER OPEN Handicap -
1000m

14 March 2026 - 2:34PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.06

(0:13.37)
0:44.69 [6]
(0:10.64)

0:34.05 [7]
(0:10.88)

0:23.18 [7]
(0:11.28)

0:11.90 [6]
(0:11.90)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.2 67.5 66.2 64.0 60.0

Top Speed [km/h] 68.1 69.2 67.4 65.1 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.5 0.7 0.5 3.5 6.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.7 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.3 7.1 7.1 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Goldsborough/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.55 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.2 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 5: ISLE OF CAPRI WINE & BEER OPEN Handicap -
1000m

14 March 2026 - 2:34PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.07

(0:13.61)
0:44.46 [9]
(0:10.55)

0:33.92 [9]
(0:10.87)

0:23.05 [8]
(0:11.18)

0:11.88 [7]
(0:11.88)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.1 68.5 67.0 64.8 60.4

Top Speed [km/h] 68.5 70.2 68.5 66.8 62.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.5 1.0 2.0 6.6 9.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 8.0 7.9 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Flaming Conquest/Montana Philpot

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.24 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.2 (1000 - 800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 5: ISLE OF CAPRI WINE & BEER OPEN Handicap -
1000m

14 March 2026 - 2:34PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.07

(0:13.12)
0:44.95 [1]
(0:10.24)

0:34.71 [1]
(0:10.81)

0:23.90 [1]
(0:11.43)

0:12.47 [7]
(0:12.47)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.7 69.5 65.6 62.9 57.6

Top Speed [km/h] 71.2 71.1 67.7 64.3 60.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.0 3.3 2.5 1.6 4.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.7 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.2 7.0 6.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name He's Heaven/Taylor Marshall

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.41 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.4 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 5: ISLE OF CAPRI WINE & BEER OPEN Handicap -
1000m

14 March 2026 - 2:34PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.35

(0:13.72)
0:44.63 [8]
(0:10.41)

0:34.22 [8]
(0:10.80)

0:23.42 [9]
(0:11.48)

0:11.94 [9]
(0:11.94)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.0 69.3 67.1 63.0 59.6

Top Speed [km/h] 69.8 70.4 69.5 65.0 61.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 12.1 0.7 2.1 6.4 8.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.6 7.6 7.2 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:12.10
(0:13.24)

0:58.86
(0:10.69)

0:48.17
(0:11.33)

0:36.83
(0:11.96)

0:24.88
(0:12.12)

0:12.76
(0:12.76)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 4 Swift Dragon 1:12.10 0:24.69 68.6 (1000-800) 1:12.10 0:58.36 [10] 0:47.42 [8] 0:36.26 [8] 0:24.62 [4] 0:12.69 [2] 

(8) Ryan Wiggins 0:36.27 1000-800 (0:10.95) (0:13.74) (0:10.95) (0:11.16) (0:11.64) (0:11.94) (0:12.69) 

2 7 Esperanza 1:12.29 0:24.71 67.5 (1200 - 1000) 1:12.29 0:58.57 [9] 0:47.58 [9] 0:36.49 [7] 0:24.76 [5] 0:12.86 [3] 

(13) Angela Jones 1.1L (+0) 0:36.48 1000-800 (0:10.99) (0:13.72) (0:10.99) (0:11.09) (0:11.72) (0:11.90) (0:12.86) 

3 1 Better Blitzem 1:12.48 0:24.10 68.6 (1000-800) 1:12.48 0:59.21 [2] 0:48.38 [3] 0:36.96 [3] 0:24.88 [7] 0:12.71 [7] 

(10) Aidan Holt 2.2L (+10) 0:36.97 1000-800 (0:10.83) (0:13.27) (0:10.83) (0:11.41) (0:12.08) (0:12.18) (0:12.71) 

4 9 The Autumn Affair 1:12.51 0:24.94 67.1 (1000-800) 1:12.51 0:58.62 [12] 0:47.58 [11] 0:36.29 [13] 0:24.63 [12] 0:12.36 [13] 

(2) Cejay Graham 2.4L (-5) 0:36.28 1000-800 (0:11.05) (0:13.89) (0:11.05) (0:11.29) (0:11.66) (0:12.26) (0:12.36) 

5 5 Written Aclaim 1:12.55 0:24.93 66.7 (1000-800) 1:12.55 0:58.85 [8] 0:47.61 [12] 0:36.42 [12] 0:24.67 [11] 0:12.56 [10] 

(12) Boris Thornton 2.6L (+2) 0:36.41 800-600 (0:11.20) (0:13.70) (0:11.23) (0:11.20) (0:11.74) (0:12.11) (0:12.56) 

6 12 Summer Sensation 1:12.75 0:24.96 66.3 (1000-800) 1:12.75 0:58.85 [13] 0:47.79 [13] 0:36.63 [11] 0:24.73 [13] 0:12.77 [9] 

(6) Damien Thornton 3.8L (-1) 0:36.63 1000-800 (0:11.06) (0:13.90) (0:11.06) (0:11.16) (0:11.90) (0:11.96) (0:12.77) 

7 10 Another Champers 1:12.81 0:23.93 70.0 (1000-800) 1:12.81 0:59.57 [1] 0:48.88 [1] 0:37.54 [1] 0:25.59 [1] 0:13.47 [1] 

(14) Ben Thompson 4.2L (+0) 0:37.55 1000-800 (0:10.69) (0:13.24) (0:10.69) (0:11.33) (0:11.96) (0:12.12) (0:13.47) 

8 14 Ander's Dream 1:12.81 0:24.73 66.8 (1000-800) 1:12.81 0:59.03 [11] 0:48.08 [10] 0:36.78 [10] 0:24.97 [10] 0:12.81 [11] 

(7) Andrew Mallyon 4.2L (+2) 0:36.77 1000-800 (0:10.95) (0:13.78) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.81) (0:12.15) (0:12.81) 

9 8 Elusive Capital 1:12.93 0:24.06 67.5 (1000-800) 1:12.93 0:59.62 [3] 0:48.87 [2] 0:37.62 [2] 0:25.63 [2] 0:13.34 [4] 

(11) Daniel Moor 4.8L (-3) 0:37.63 1000-800 (0:10.75) (0:13.31) (0:10.75) (0:11.25) (0:11.99) (0:12.30) (0:13.34) 

10 2 Final Crusade 1:12.97 0:24.35 67.9 (1000-800) 1:12.97 0:59.50 [5] 0:48.62 [4] 0:37.24 [6] 0:25.30 [8] 0:13.04 [8] 

(1) Ryan Maloney 5.1L (-2) 0:37.25 1000-800 (0:10.88) (0:13.47) (0:10.88) (0:11.38) (0:11.94) (0:12.27) (0:13.04) 

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:12.10
(0:13.24)

0:58.86
(0:10.69)

0:48.17
(0:11.33)

0:36.83
(0:11.96)

0:24.88
(0:12.12)

0:12.76
(0:12.76)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 11 Brave Etoile 1:12.99 0:24.35 68.4 (1200 - 1000) 1:12.99 0:59.54 [4] 0:48.64 [5] 0:37.36 [4] 0:25.52 [3] 0:13.24 [6] 

(9) Mark Du Plessis 5.2L (+0) 0:37.36 1000-800 (0:10.90) (0:13.45) (0:10.90) (0:11.27) (0:11.84) (0:12.28) (0:13.24) 

12 6 Eddington 1:13.05 0:24.59 68.4 (1000-800) 1:13.05 0:59.53 [6] 0:48.46 [7] 0:37.05 [9] 0:25.23 [9] 0:12.95 [12] 

(3) Tahlia Fenlon 5.6L (-3) 0:37.05 1000-800 (0:11.07) (0:13.52) (0:11.07) (0:11.41) (0:11.82) (0:12.28) (0:12.95) 

13 13 It'sall About Mary 1:13.09 0:24.41 67.9 (1200 - 1000) 1:13.09 0:59.56 [7] 0:48.68 [6] 0:37.37 [5] 0:25.54 [6] 0:13.36 [5] 

(5) Cody Collis 5.8L (+5) 0:37.37 1000-800 (0:10.88) (0:13.53) (0:10.88) (0:11.30) (0:11.83) (0:12.18) (0:13.36) 

14 3 Sniper Boom 1:13.63 0:25.22 66.8 (1000-800) 1:13.63 0:59.45 [14] 0:48.41 [14] 0:37.13 [14] 0:25.42 [14] 0:13.20 [14] 

(4) Jag Guthmann-Chester 9.0L (+0) 0:37.13 1000-800 (0:11.04) (0:14.18) (0:11.04) (0:11.28) (0:11.71) (0:12.22) (0:13.20) 

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Swift Dragon/Ryan Wiggins

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.95 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.6 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.10

(0:13.74)
0:58.36 [8]
(0:10.95)

0:47.42 [8]
(0:11.16)

0:36.26 [4]
(0:11.64)

0:24.62 [2]
(0:11.94)

0:12.69 [1]
(0:12.69)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 66.8 65.2 61.8 60.5 56.3

Top Speed [km/h] 68.2 68.6 66.6 62.5 62.2 58.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.4 4.3 2.1 0.5 2.6 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 8.3 8.2 7.8 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Esperanza/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.99 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.29

(0:13.72)
0:58.57 [9]
(0:10.99)

0:47.58 [7]
(0:11.09)

0:36.49 [5]
(0:11.72)

0:24.76 [3]
(0:11.90)

0:12.86 [2]
(0:12.86)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 66.4 65.3 62.1 60.8 56.1

Top Speed [km/h] 67.5 67.4 66.4 63.5 61.6 59.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.7 3.3 1.6 2.3 4.9 5.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.0 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Better Blitzem/Aidan Holt

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.83 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.6 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.48

(0:13.27)
0:59.21 [3]
(0:10.83)

0:48.38 [3]
(0:11.41)

0:36.96 [7]
(0:12.08)

0:24.88 [7]
(0:12.18)

0:12.71 [3]
(0:12.71)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.2 66.4 62.7 58.4 59.0 56.0

Top Speed [km/h] 67.9 68.6 63.8 60.3 59.7 58.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.1 0.5 1.9 3.4 1.7 0.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.4 7.5 7.2 7.0 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name The Autumn Affair/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.05 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.1 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.51

(0:13.89)
0:58.62 [11]

(0:11.05)
0:47.58 [13]

(0:11.29)
0:36.29 [12]

(0:11.66)
0:24.63 [13]

(0:12.26)
0:12.36 [4]
(0:12.36)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.8 65.3 63.5 61.6 58.8 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 66.9 67.1 64.7 63.3 60.3 59.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.5 0.5 0.9 1.0 2.1 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Written Aclaim/Boris Thornton

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.20 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.55

(0:13.70)
0:58.85 [12]

(0:11.23)
0:47.61 [12]

(0:11.20)
0:36.42 [11]

(0:11.74)
0:24.67 [10]

(0:12.11)
0:12.56 [5]
(0:12.56)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 65.0 65.0 62.1 59.8 56.5

Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 66.7 66.5 63.3 60.7 58.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.6 4.2 2.4 2.5 6.4 7.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.7 8.0 7.8 7.4 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Summer Sensation/Damien Thornton

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.06 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.75

(0:13.90)
0:58.85 [13]

(0:11.06)
0:47.79 [11]

(0:11.16)
0:36.63 [13]

(0:11.90)
0:24.73 [9]
(0:11.96)

0:12.77 [6]
(0:12.77)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 65.6 64.7 61.2 60.5 56.1

Top Speed [km/h] 66.0 66.3 66.0 63.1 61.4 57.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.2 1.8 1.0 2.0 5.3 8.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.1 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Another Champers/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.69 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.0 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.81

(0:13.24)
0:59.57 [1]
(0:10.69)

0:48.88 [1]
(0:11.33)

0:37.54 [1]
(0:11.96)

0:25.59 [1]
(0:12.12)

0:13.47 [7]
(0:13.47)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.5 68.0 63.4 59.7 59.3 53.5

Top Speed [km/h] 69.7 70.0 64.9 60.3 60.3 57.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.7 2.8 0.5 1.5 1.1 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.7 2.6 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.5 7.4 7.2 6.8 6.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Ander's Dream/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.95 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.81

(0:13.78)
0:59.03 [10]

(0:10.95)
0:48.08 [10]

(0:11.31)
0:36.78 [10]

(0:11.81)
0:24.97 [11]

(0:12.15)
0:12.81 [7]
(0:12.81)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.2 65.9 63.5 60.1 59.3 56.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.7 66.8 64.7 62.3 59.8 58.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.9 1.1 1.1 2.2 0.5 0.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Elusive Capital/Daniel Moor

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.75 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.93

(0:13.31)
0:59.62 [2]
(0:10.75)

0:48.87 [2]
(0:11.25)

0:37.62 [2]
(0:11.99)

0:25.63 [4]
(0:12.30)

0:13.34 [9]
(0:13.34)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.1 66.9 63.8 59.9 58.8 53.8

Top Speed [km/h] 67.2 67.5 66.5 61.2 60.2 56.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.1 0.5 0.6 0.9 3.7 5.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.7 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.4 7.6 7.2 6.9 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Final Crusade/Ryan Maloney

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.88 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.97

(0:13.47)
0:59.50 [4]
(0:10.88)

0:48.62 [6]
(0:11.38)

0:37.24 [8]
(0:11.94)

0:25.30 [8]
(0:12.27)

0:13.04 [10]
(0:13.04)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.3 66.4 63.2 59.8 58.6 55.2

Top Speed [km/h] 67.3 67.9 64.9 61.4 59.2 57.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.3 0.9 2.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.9 7.4 7.3 7.0

1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

0

3

6

9

12

15

S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k

5 4
6

8 8
10

55

60

65

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

53.3

66.4

63.2

59.8
58.6

55.2

1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

2.2

2.3

2.4

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z] 2.5

2.4

2.3
2.3 2.3

2.2

7.0

7.5

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

6.7

7.8 7.9

7.4
7.3

7.0

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Brave Etoile/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.90 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.4 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.99

(0:13.45)
0:59.54 [5]
(0:10.90)

0:48.64 [4]
(0:11.27)

0:37.36 [3]
(0:11.84)

0:25.52 [6]
(0:12.28)

0:13.24 [11]
(0:13.24)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.5 67.1 64.6 60.9 58.6 54.3

Top Speed [km/h] 68.4 67.8 66.1 62.0 60.1 57.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.1 4.3 2.5 0.3 2.5 5.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.2 7.3 7.0 6.8 6.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Eddington/Tahlia Fenlon

Finish Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.07 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.4 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:13.05

(0:13.52)
0:59.53 [7]
(0:11.07)

0:48.46 [9]
(0:11.41)

0:37.05 [9]
(0:11.82)

0:25.23 [12]
(0:12.28)

0:12.95 [12]
(0:12.95)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.2 65.4 63.3 60.6 58.7 55.7

Top Speed [km/h] 68.2 68.4 64.1 61.4 59.3 58.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.0 1.4 0.8 1.0 1.6 4.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.8 7.9 7.6 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name It'sall About Mary/Cody Collis

Finish Rank 13

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.88 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:13.09

(0:13.53)
0:59.56 [6]
(0:10.88)

0:48.68 [5]
(0:11.30)

0:37.37 [6]
(0:11.83)

0:25.54 [5]
(0:12.18)

0:13.36 [13]
(0:13.36)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.3 66.6 63.7 59.9 58.9 53.6

Top Speed [km/h] 67.9 67.6 65.3 61.2 59.8 56.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.5 2.0 0.8 3.0 0.9 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.1 7.2 7.0 6.8 6.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Sniper Boom/Jag Guthmann-Chester

Finish Rank 14

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.04 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 6: AQUIS QTIS JEWEL 2YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 3:10PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:13.63

(0:14.18)
0:59.45 [14]

(0:11.04)
0:48.41 [14]

(0:11.28)
0:37.13 [14]

(0:11.71)
0:25.42 [14]

(0:12.22)
0:13.20 [14]

(0:13.20)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 65.3 63.8 62.0 59.4 54.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.8 66.8 64.6 62.7 60.1 57.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.1 0.6 0.7 2.4 6.8 7.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 7.8 8.0 7.8 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:23.54
(0:13.88)

1:09.66
(0:11.12)

0:58.55
(0:12.16)

0:46.39
(0:12.11)

0:34.28
(0:11.43)

0:22.85
(0:11.37)

0:11.48
(0:11.48)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 11 John Rambo 1:23.54 0:25.49 65.3 (1200-1000) 1:23.54 1:09.37 [5] 0:58.05 [5] 0:46.01 [5] 0:34.26 [2] 0:22.85 [1] 0:11.48 [1] 

(5) Cejay Graham 0:34.26 1200-1000 (0:11.32) (0:14.17) (0:11.32) (0:12.04) (0:11.76) (0:11.41) (0:11.37) (0:11.48) 

2 4 Battlefield 1:24.05 0:25.88 66.3 (1200-1000) 1:24.05 1:09.50 [9] 0:58.17 [10] 0:46.10 [9] 0:34.17 [9] 0:22.89 [8] 0:11.60 [3] 

(11) Luke Dempsey 3.0L (+0) 0:34.17 600-400 (0:11.28) (0:14.55) (0:11.33) (0:12.07) (0:11.92) (0:11.28) (0:11.29) (0:11.60) 

3 10 Chief In Charge 1:24.20 0:25.71 64.9 (600-400) 1:24.20 1:09.81 [8] 0:58.49 [7] 0:46.46 [8] 0:34.57 [6] 0:23.22 [4] 0:11.80 [2] 

(7) Damien Thornton 3.9L (+3) 0:34.58 1200-1000 (0:11.32) (0:14.39) (0:11.32) (0:12.04) (0:11.88) (0:11.35) (0:11.43) (0:11.80) 

4 7 Pocket Full 1:24.24 0:25.23 65.0 (1200-1000) 1:24.24 1:10.32 [3] 0:59.01 [3] 0:46.90 [3] 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.26 [5] 0:11.70 [6] 

(6) Cody Collis 4.2L (+1) 0:34.82 1200-1000 (0:11.31) (0:13.92) (0:11.31) (0:12.10) (0:12.08) (0:11.56) (0:11.56) (0:11.70) 

5 5 Redford 1:24.26 0:25.77 64.8 (1200-1000) 1:24.26 1:09.98 [7] 0:58.49 [8] 0:46.59 [6] 0:34.66 [5] 0:23.15 [6] 0:11.60 [8] 

(4) Ben Thompson 4.3L (-3) 0:34.65 1200-1000 (0:11.49) (0:14.28) (0:11.49) (0:11.90) (0:11.93) (0:11.51) (0:11.54) (0:11.60) 

6 8 Sammy Conquers All 1:24.30 0:25.37 65.4 (1400 - 1200) 1:24.30 1:10.28 [4] 0:58.93 [4] 0:46.85 [4] 0:34.60 [7] 0:23.12 [9] 0:11.57 [9] 

(2) Jace McMurray 4.5L (+0) 0:34.61 1200-1000 (0:11.35) (0:14.02) (0:11.35) (0:12.09) (0:12.24) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:11.57) 

7 3 Anemacore 1:24.38 0:26.10 65.7 (1200-1000) 1:24.38 1:09.66 [11] 0:58.27 [12] 0:46.26 [12] 0:34.60 [8] 0:23.24 [7] 0:11.88 [5] 

(10) Michael Rodd 5.0L (+4) 0:34.60 600-400 (0:11.35) (0:14.72) (0:11.38) (0:12.02) (0:11.66) (0:11.35) (0:11.37) (0:11.88) 

8 6 Mississippi Prince 1:24.58 0:25.06 65.5 (1200-1000) 1:24.58 1:10.70 [1] 0:59.52 [2] 0:47.37 [2] 0:35.16 [3] 0:23.64 [3] 0:11.98 [7] 

(3) Sean Cormack 6.1L (+1) 0:35.16 1200-1000 (0:11.18) (0:13.88) (0:11.18) (0:12.15) (0:12.21) (0:11.52) (0:11.66) (0:11.98) 

9 14 Sir Carter 1:24.59 0:24.99 66.6 (1200-1000) 1:24.59 1:10.68 [2] 0:59.60 [1] 0:47.44 [1] 0:35.33 [1] 0:23.80 [2] 0:12.09 [4] 

(12) Mark Du Plessis 6.2L (+1) 0:35.32 1200-1000 (0:11.08) (0:13.91) (0:11.08) (0:12.16) (0:12.11) (0:11.52) (0:11.71) (0:12.09) 

10 9 Red Defcon 1:24.68 0:25.52 65.3 (1400 - 1200) 1:24.68 1:10.51 [6] 0:59.15 [6] 0:46.94 [7] 0:34.69 [11] 0:23.29 [10] 0:11.67 [11] 

(1) Fred Larson 6.7L (+1) 0:34.68 1200-1000 (0:11.35) (0:14.17) (0:11.35) (0:12.21) (0:12.26) (0:11.39) (0:11.62) (0:11.67) 

Scratched: Rhapsody Chic (#12), Castillian (#13)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:23.54
(0:13.88)

1:09.66
(0:11.12)

0:58.55
(0:12.16)

0:46.39
(0:12.11)

0:34.28
(0:11.43)

0:22.85
(0:11.37)

0:11.48
(0:11.48)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 2 Hatchet 1:24.73 0:26.10 66.4 (1200-1000) 1:24.73 1:09.93 [12] 0:58.63 [11] 0:46.68 [11] 0:34.67 [12] 0:23.33 [11] 0:11.92 [10] 

(9) Vlad Duric 7.0L (+0) 0:34.67 1200-1000 (0:11.30) (0:14.80) (0:11.30) (0:11.96) (0:12.00) (0:11.34) (0:11.41) (0:11.92) 

12 1 Sea King 1:25.47 0:25.87 66.4 (1200-1000) 1:25.47 1:10.86 [10] 0:59.60 [9] 0:47.50 [10] 0:35.52 [10] 0:23.98 [12] 0:12.29 [12] 

(8) Andrew Mallyon 11.4L (+0) 0:35.52 1200-1000 (0:11.26) (0:14.61) (0:11.26) (0:12.10) (0:11.98) (0:11.54) (0:11.69) (0:12.29) 

Scratched: Rhapsody Chic (#12), Castillian (#13)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name John Rambo/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.3 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.54

(0:14.17)
1:09.37 [5]
(0:11.32)

0:58.05 [5]
(0:12.04)

0:46.01 [2]
(0:11.76)

0:34.26 [1]
(0:11.41)

0:22.85 [1]
(0:11.37)

0:11.48 [1]
(0:11.48)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.1 63.7 60.4 61.4 63.1 63.4 62.0

Top Speed [km/h] 64.1 65.3 61.7 62.8 63.6 63.8 63.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.0 2.7 2.0 1.1 0.4 1.9 3.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Battlefield/Luke Dempsey

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.28 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.05

(0:14.55)
1:09.50 [10]

(0:11.33)
0:58.17 [9]
(0:12.07)

0:46.10 [9]
(0:11.92)

0:34.17 [8]
(0:11.28)

0:22.89 [3]
(0:11.29)

0:11.60 [2]
(0:11.60)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.8 63.5 60.5 60.6 63.6 63.7 61.1

Top Speed [km/h] 63.7 66.3 60.9 62.3 64.4 64.4 63.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.1 2.7 2.5 1.3 0.6 1.4 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Chief In Charge/Damien Thornton

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.9 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.20

(0:14.39)
1:09.81 [7]
(0:11.32)

0:58.49 [8]
(0:12.04)

0:46.46 [6]
(0:11.88)

0:34.57 [4]
(0:11.35)

0:23.22 [2]
(0:11.43)

0:11.80 [3]
(0:11.80)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.3 63.6 60.6 61.1 63.8 63.3 60.0

Top Speed [km/h] 63.6 64.7 61.2 62.7 64.9 64.1 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.7 2.4 2.5 2.2 1.2 4.6 6.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Pocket Full/Cody Collis

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.31 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.0 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.24

(0:13.92)
1:10.32 [3]
(0:11.31)

0:59.01 [3]
(0:12.10)

0:46.90 [3]
(0:12.08)

0:34.82 [5]
(0:11.56)

0:23.26 [6]
(0:11.56)

0:11.70 [4]
(0:11.70)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.9 63.7 60.2 59.9 62.2 62.4 60.0

Top Speed [km/h] 64.5 65.0 61.9 61.6 63.1 64.1 62.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.5 3.7 2.2 1.5 0.4 1.7 2.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Redford/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.49 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.8 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.26

(0:14.28)
1:09.98 [8]
(0:11.49)

0:58.49 [6]
(0:11.90)

0:46.59 [5]
(0:11.93)

0:34.66 [6]
(0:11.51)

0:23.15 [8]
(0:11.54)

0:11.60 [5]
(0:11.60)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 62.7 60.6 60.4 62.4 62.5 61.1

Top Speed [km/h] 64.7 64.8 61.7 61.9 62.9 62.8 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.0 1.5 0.5 0.4 0.8 2.1 4.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.9 7.8 7.9 8.0 7.8 7.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Sammy Conquers All/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.4 (1400 - 1200)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.30

(0:14.02)
1:10.28 [4]
(0:11.35)

0:58.93 [4]
(0:12.09)

0:46.85 [7]
(0:12.24)

0:34.60 [9]
(0:11.49)

0:23.12 [9]
(0:11.55)

0:11.57 [6]
(0:11.57)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.8 63.4 59.8 58.8 62.2 62.4 61.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.4 65.3 61.4 60.6 63.3 63.8 62.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 1.1 0.8 0.4 1.1 1.4 3.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.1

1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

0

3

6

9

12S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k

4 4 4

7
9 9

6

55

60

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

51.8

63.4

59.8
58.8

62.2 62.4
61.2

1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

2.3

2.4

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z] 2.5

2.4

2.3

2.3

2.4

2.4
2.4

6.5

7.0

7.5

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

6.6

7.5
7.3 7.3

7.4
7.3

7.1

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Anemacore/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.7 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.38

(0:14.72)
1:09.66 [12]

(0:11.38)
0:58.27 [12]

(0:12.02)
0:46.26 [8]
(0:11.66)

0:34.60 [7]
(0:11.35)

0:23.24 [5]
(0:11.37)

0:11.88 [7]
(0:11.88)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.2 63.3 60.5 62.2 64.4 63.8 59.9

Top Speed [km/h] 64.5 65.7 61.3 64.0 64.9 64.9 61.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.3 2.1 1.8 2.2 2.7 5.7 7.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Mississippi Prince/Sean Cormack

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.18 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.58

(0:13.88)
1:10.70 [2]
(0:11.18)

0:59.52 [2]
(0:12.15)

0:47.37 [3]
(0:12.21)

0:35.16 [3]
(0:11.52)

0:23.64 [7]
(0:11.66)

0:11.98 [8]
(0:11.98)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.1 64.4 59.6 59.0 62.1 61.7 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 65.5 62.5 60.6 62.7 62.8 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.4 2.0 1.0 0.4 1.0 0.2 0.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 7.1 8.1 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Sir Carter/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.08 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.59

(0:13.91)
1:10.68 [1]
(0:11.08)

0:59.60 [1]
(0:12.16)

0:47.44 [1]
(0:12.11)

0:35.33 [2]
(0:11.52)

0:23.80 [4]
(0:11.71)

0:12.09 [9]
(0:12.09)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.0 64.9 59.9 59.4 62.1 61.4 58.8

Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 66.6 62.0 61.3 62.5 62.0 60.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 14.5 5.4 1.7 0.5 1.1 0.7 1.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Red Defcon/Fred Larson

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.3 (1400 - 1200)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.68

(0:14.17)
1:10.51 [6]
(0:11.35)

0:59.15 [7]
(0:12.21)

0:46.94 [11]
(0:12.26)

0:34.69 [10]
(0:11.39)

0:23.29 [11]
(0:11.62)

0:11.67 [10]
(0:11.67)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.0 63.4 59.5 59.0 62.7 62.0 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 65.3 65.2 62.2 59.9 63.9 63.1 62.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.0 1.0 1.8 1.2 1.2 0.3 0.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Hatchet/Vlad Duric

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.30 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.73

(0:14.80)
1:09.93 [11]

(0:11.30)
0:58.63 [11]

(0:11.96)
0:46.68 [12]

(0:12.00)
0:34.67 [11]

(0:11.34)
0:23.33 [10]

(0:11.41)
0:11.92 [11]

(0:11.92)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.0 63.7 60.3 60.0 63.8 63.5 59.8

Top Speed [km/h] 62.9 66.4 60.9 61.7 65.2 64.1 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.0 0.8 0.5 0.5 1.4 6.3 7.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.3 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Sea King/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.26 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 7: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS THE GOLD
JEWEL - 1400m

14 March 2026 - 3:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:25.47

(0:14.61)
1:10.86 [9]
(0:11.26)

0:59.60 [10]
(0:12.10)

0:47.50 [10]
(0:11.98)

0:35.52 [12]
(0:11.54)

0:23.98 [12]
(0:11.69)

0:12.29 [12]
(0:12.29)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.7 64.0 59.9 60.1 62.4 61.7 57.5

Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 66.4 60.9 61.3 63.0 62.8 59.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.4 1.1 1.0 0.5 0.9 3.5 5.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:10.23
(0:13.24)

0:56.99
(0:10.74)

0:46.24
(0:11.15)

0:35.09
(0:11.69)

0:23.40
(0:11.88)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 3 Fabulantes 1:10.23 0:25.26 67.0 (800-600) 1:10.23 0:56.01 [16] 0:44.97 [15] 0:33.98 [15] 0:22.73 [11] 0:11.53 [1] 

(14) Daniel Moor 0:33.99 800-600 (0:10.98) (0:14.22) (0:11.04) (0:10.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.20) (0:11.53) 

2 1 Call Da Vinci 1:10.43 0:24.60 66.5 (1000-800) 1:10.43 0:56.80 [6] 0:45.83 [8] 0:34.65 [8] 0:23.27 [6] 0:11.73 [1] 

(3) Martin Harley 1.2L (+7) 0:34.66 1000-800 (0:10.97) (0:13.63) (0:10.97) (0:11.18) (0:11.38) (0:11.55) (0:11.73) 

3 9 Dragonne Rouge 1:10.96 0:24.83 67.0 (1000-800) 1:10.96 0:57.14 [11] 0:46.13 [9] 0:35.07 [10] 0:23.70 [7] 0:12.17 [3] 

(1) Michael Rodd 4.3L (+5) 0:35.07 1000-800 (0:11.01) (0:13.82) (0:11.01) (0:11.06) (0:11.37) (0:11.53) (0:12.17) 

4 11 Forgotten Spirit 1:11.07 0:24.41 69.4 (1000-800) 1:11.07 0:57.49 [5] 0:46.66 [6] 0:35.49 [6] 0:23.74 [8] 0:11.99 [8] 

(13) Angela Jones 5.0L (+10) 0:35.50 1000-800 (0:10.83) (0:13.58) (0:10.83) (0:11.17) (0:11.75) (0:11.76) (0:11.99) 

5 16 Fabulean 1:11.16 0:25.00 66.6 (1000-800) 1:11.16 0:57.18 [14] 0:46.17 [13] 0:35.09 [13] 0:23.64 [12] 0:12.11 [7] 

(11) Sean Cormack 5.5L (+0) 0:35.10 1000-800 (0:11.02) (0:13.98) (0:11.02) (0:11.08) (0:11.46) (0:11.53) (0:12.11) 

6 7 Galactic Star 1:11.47 0:25.29 67.5 (800-600) 1:11.47 0:57.44 [15] 0:46.18 [16] 0:35.18 [16] 0:23.76 [15] 0:12.20 [11] 

(12) Ben Thompson 7.3L (+0) 0:35.17 800-600 (0:11.00) (0:14.03) (0:11.26) (0:11.00) (0:11.41) (0:11.56) (0:12.20) 

7 8 Stiktodascrypt 1:11.64 0:24.30 68.9 (1000-800) 1:11.64 0:58.10 [4] 0:47.34 [4] 0:36.21 [4] 0:24.75 [2] 0:12.61 [6] 

(2) Jag Guthmann-Chester 8.3L (+3) 0:36.21 1000-800 (0:10.76) (0:13.54) (0:10.76) (0:11.14) (0:11.46) (0:12.14) (0:12.61) 

8 6 Hunter's Mate 1:11.70 0:24.98 66.6 (800-600) 1:11.70 0:57.78 [13] 0:46.72 [11] 0:35.67 [12] 0:24.31 [9] 0:12.54 [10] 

(9) Boris Thornton 8.6L (+1) 0:35.66 800-600 (0:11.05) (0:13.92) (0:11.06) (0:11.05) (0:11.36) (0:11.76) (0:12.54) 

9 2 Earn To Burn 1:11.71 0:23.99 70.4 (1000-800) 1:11.71 0:58.28 [3] 0:47.72 [2] 0:36.57 [1] 0:24.69 [3] 0:12.68 [5] 

(16) Ryan Maloney 8.7L (+2) 0:36.57 1000-800 (0:10.55) (0:13.44) (0:10.55) (0:11.15) (0:11.88) (0:12.01) (0:12.68) 

10 18 Strike Weapon 1:12.10 0:23.98 68.8 (1200 - 1000) 1:12.10 0:58.86 [1] 0:48.12 [1] 0:36.93 [2] 0:25.27 [1] 0:13.19 [4] 

(8) Ryan Wiggins 11.0L (+2) 0:36.92 1000-800 (0:10.74) (0:13.24) (0:10.74) (0:11.19) (0:11.65) (0:12.08) (0:13.19) 

Scratched: Smexy (#10), Captain Bull (#17), Boss Mode (#19), Silver Smash (#20), Swift Duke (#21)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:10.23
(0:13.24)

0:56.99
(0:10.74)

0:46.24
(0:11.15)

0:35.09
(0:11.69)

0:23.40
(0:11.88)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 15 Pink Vixen 1:12.20 0:24.84 66.7 (1000-800) 1:12.20 0:58.43 [9] 0:47.36 [10] 0:36.36 [9] 0:24.67 [13] 0:12.64 [13] 

(4) Jace McMurray 11.6L (+3) 0:36.35 800-600 (0:11.00) (0:13.77) (0:11.07) (0:11.00) (0:11.69) (0:12.02) (0:12.64) 

12 13 Cryptic Beauty 1:12.30 0:24.21 69.3 (1000-800) 1:12.30 0:58.95 [2] 0:48.09 [3] 0:36.81 [5] 0:25.22 [5] 0:13.16 [9] 

(15) Mark Du Plessis 12.2L (+6) 0:36.82 1000-800 (0:10.86) (0:13.35) (0:10.86) (0:11.28) (0:11.59) (0:12.07) (0:13.16) 

13 5 Saxobushi 1:12.46 0:25.06 66.9 (800-600) 1:12.46 0:58.66 [10] 0:47.40 [14] 0:36.29 [14] 0:24.69 [16] 0:12.84 [14] 

(10) Andrew Mallyon 13.1L (+4) 0:36.29 800-600 (0:11.11) (0:13.80) (0:11.26) (0:11.11) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:12.84) 

14 14 Don'tcha Luv'er 1:12.88 0:24.58 68.6 (1000-800) 1:12.88 0:59.20 [8] 0:48.30 [7] 0:37.24 [7] 0:25.46 [10] 0:13.25 [15] 

(6) Damien Thornton 15.6L (+3) 0:37.24 1000-800 (0:10.90) (0:13.68) (0:10.90) (0:11.06) (0:11.78) (0:12.21) (0:13.25) 

15 4 Satisfied Mugs 1:12.99 0:24.98 67.4 (800-600) 1:12.99 0:59.16 [12] 0:48.01 [12] 0:36.98 [11] 0:25.31 [14] 0:13.18 [16] 

(7) Aidan Holt 16.2L (+4) 0:36.99 800-600 (0:11.02) (0:13.83) (0:11.15) (0:11.02) (0:11.67) (0:12.14) (0:13.18) 

16 12 Casino Bay 1:13.45 0:24.31 70.0 (1000-800) 1:13.45 0:59.82 [7] 0:49.14 [5] 0:38.04 [3] 0:26.41 [4] 0:13.95 [12] 

(5) Cody Collis 18.9L (-2) 0:38.04 1000-800 (0:10.68) (0:13.63) (0:10.68) (0:11.10) (0:11.63) (0:12.46) (0:13.95) 

Scratched: Smexy (#10), Captain Bull (#17), Boss Mode (#19), Silver Smash (#20), Swift Duke (#21)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Fabulantes/Daniel Moor

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.98 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.23

(0:14.22)
0:56.01 [15]

(0:11.04)
0:44.97 [15]

(0:10.98)
0:33.98 [11]

(0:11.26)
0:22.73 [1]
(0:11.20)

0:11.53 [1]
(0:11.53)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 65.6 65.6 63.8 64.3 61.9

Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 66.7 67.0 64.4 64.8 63.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.3 2.0 0.3 0.6 1.3 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 8.0 8.1 7.8 7.7 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Call Da Vinci/Martin Harley

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.97 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.5 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.43

(0:13.63)
0:56.80 [8]
(0:10.97)

0:45.83 [8]
(0:11.18)

0:34.65 [6]
(0:11.38)

0:23.27 [1]
(0:11.55)

0:11.73 [2]
(0:11.73)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.9 65.6 64.1 62.1 62.3 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.3 66.5 65.7 63.2 63.1 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.3 0.8 1.2 3.2 1.2 1.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.2 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Dragonne Rouge/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.01 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.96

(0:13.82)
0:57.14 [9]
(0:11.01)

0:46.13 [10]
(0:11.06)

0:35.07 [7]
(0:11.37)

0:23.70 [3]
(0:11.53)

0:12.17 [3]
(0:12.17)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.0 65.4 64.8 62.8 62.4 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 66.3 67.0 65.6 63.6 62.9 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.9 0.8 1.2 1.6 1.5 2.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.6 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Forgotten Spirit/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.83 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.4 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.07

(0:13.58)
0:57.49 [6]
(0:10.83)

0:46.66 [6]
(0:11.17)

0:35.49 [8]
(0:11.75)

0:23.74 [8]
(0:11.76)

0:11.99 [4]
(0:11.99)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.1 68.0 65.3 62.7 61.9 59.3

Top Speed [km/h] 69.1 69.4 66.8 64.1 62.8 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.6 6.0 3.6 4.2 8.1 7.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.7 7.6 7.3 7.1 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Fabulean/Sean Cormack

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.02 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.16

(0:13.98)
0:57.18 [13]

(0:11.02)
0:46.17 [13]

(0:11.08)
0:35.09 [12]

(0:11.46)
0:23.64 [7]
(0:11.53)

0:12.11 [5]
(0:12.11)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.7 65.6 65.1 62.5 62.5 58.6

Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 66.6 66.2 63.9 63.7 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.9 1.3 0.5 0.9 1.0 1.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Galactic Star/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.00 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.47

(0:14.03)
0:57.44 [16]

(0:11.26)
0:46.18 [16]

(0:11.00)
0:35.18 [15]

(0:11.41)
0:23.76 [11]

(0:11.56)
0:12.20 [6]
(0:12.20)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.1 64.6 65.6 63.3 62.5 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 64.8 65.6 67.5 64.3 64.0 60.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.9 3.0 0.7 1.0 2.0 1.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.6 7.8 7.6 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Stiktodascrypt/Jag Guthmann-Chester

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.76 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.9 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.64

(0:13.54)
0:58.10 [4]
(0:10.76)

0:47.34 [4]
(0:11.14)

0:36.21 [2]
(0:11.46)

0:24.75 [6]
(0:12.14)

0:12.61 [7]
(0:12.61)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.1 67.2 64.5 61.9 59.5 56.2

Top Speed [km/h] 68.0 68.9 65.8 62.5 60.6 58.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.1 1.3 0.9 2.3 4.0 6.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Hunter's Mate/Boris Thornton

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.05 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.70

(0:13.92)
0:57.78 [11]

(0:11.06)
0:46.72 [12]

(0:11.05)
0:35.67 [9]
(0:11.36)

0:24.31 [10]
(0:11.76)

0:12.54 [8]
(0:12.54)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.7 65.7 65.5 63.6 61.4 56.6

Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 66.5 66.6 65.0 63.5 59.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.7 2.6 1.1 1.0 3.9 3.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Earn To Burn/Ryan Maloney

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.55 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.4 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.71

(0:13.44)
0:58.28 [2]
(0:10.55)

0:47.72 [1]
(0:11.15)

0:36.57 [3]
(0:11.88)

0:24.69 [5]
(0:12.01)

0:12.68 [9]
(0:12.68)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.8 69.0 64.7 61.3 60.3 55.7

Top Speed [km/h] 69.6 70.4 67.5 62.2 61.2 58.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 13.0 3.1 0.9 2.0 5.8 6.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.8 7.9 7.6 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Strike Weapon/Ryan Wiggins

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.74 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.8 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.10

(0:13.24)
0:58.86 [1]
(0:10.74)

0:48.12 [2]
(0:11.19)

0:36.93 [1]
(0:11.65)

0:25.27 [4]
(0:12.08)

0:13.19 [10]
(0:13.19)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.3 67.8 65.0 62.4 59.8 54.0

Top Speed [km/h] 68.8 68.4 67.4 63.2 62.4 57.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.3 2.9 2.7 1.7 4.3 6.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.6 7.7 7.4 7.2 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Pink Vixen/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.00 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.20

(0:13.77)
0:58.43 [10]

(0:11.07)
0:47.36 [9]
(0:11.00)

0:36.36 [13]
(0:11.69)

0:24.67 [13]
(0:12.02)

0:12.64 [11]
(0:12.64)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.2 65.5 65.8 62.1 60.3 56.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.1 66.7 66.4 64.5 62.2 57.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.8 2.2 1.1 1.7 6.7 8.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Cryptic Beauty/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.86 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.3 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.30

(0:13.35)
0:58.95 [3]
(0:10.86)

0:48.09 [5]
(0:11.28)

0:36.81 [5]
(0:11.59)

0:25.22 [9]
(0:12.07)

0:13.16 [12]
(0:13.16)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.0 67.4 64.6 63.0 60.1 54.1

Top Speed [km/h] 67.9 69.3 65.7 64.1 61.9 57.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 12.9 4.2 2.9 2.9 6.5 7.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.3 7.5 7.2 7.0 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Saxobushi/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 13

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.46

(0:13.80)
0:58.66 [14]

(0:11.26)
0:47.40 [14]

(0:11.11)
0:36.29 [16]

(0:11.60)
0:24.69 [14]

(0:11.85)
0:12.84 [13]

(0:12.84)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.2 64.9 65.5 62.6 61.2 54.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.7 66.1 66.9 64.3 62.3 59.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.3 4.3 2.3 1.9 5.1 5.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.9 7.6 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Don'tcha Luv'er/Damien Thornton

Finish Rank 14

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.90 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.6 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.88

(0:13.68)
0:59.20 [7]
(0:10.90)

0:48.30 [7]
(0:11.06)

0:37.24 [10]
(0:11.78)

0:25.46 [15]
(0:12.21)

0:13.25 [14]
(0:13.25)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.6 66.9 65.7 61.8 59.3 53.7

Top Speed [km/h] 66.5 68.6 67.1 63.3 61.3 57.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.5 3.1 2.5 1.9 5.7 7.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.3 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Satisfied Mugs/Aidan Holt

Finish Rank 15

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.02 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.99

(0:13.83)
0:59.16 [12]

(0:11.15)
0:48.01 [11]

(0:11.02)
0:36.98 [14]

(0:11.67)
0:25.31 [16]

(0:12.14)
0:13.18 [15]

(0:13.18)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.0 65.6 65.8 62.4 59.8 53.5

Top Speed [km/h] 65.7 66.4 67.4 64.3 60.6 57.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.8 4.2 1.7 2.2 8.2 10.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.4 7.5 7.2 6.9 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Casino Bay/Cody Collis

Finish Rank 16

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.68 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.0 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 8: ST JOHN'S CRISIS CENTRE QTIS JEWEL 3YO -
1200m

14 March 2026 - 4:29PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:13.45

(0:13.63)
0:59.82 [5]
(0:10.68)

0:49.14 [3]
(0:11.10)

0:38.04 [4]
(0:11.63)

0:26.41 [12]
(0:12.46)

0:13.95 [16]
(0:13.95)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.6 67.5 64.8 61.8 58.1 50.9

Top Speed [km/h] 69.9 70.0 66.3 62.7 59.8 55.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.0 1.0 0.7 0.9 5.2 5.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.9 7.9 7.8 7.4 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:11.09
(0:13.08)

0:58.01
(0:10.76)

0:47.25
(0:11.25)

0:36.00
(0:11.50)

0:24.50
(0:12.05)

0:12.46
(0:12.46)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 1 Considered 1:11.09 0:25.07 66.5 (800-600) 1:11.09 0:57.17 [11] 0:46.02 [11] 0:34.83 [10] 0:23.32 [11] 0:11.82 [9] 

(9) Andrew Mallyon 0:34.83 1000-800 (0:11.15) (0:13.92) (0:11.15) (0:11.19) (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:11.82) 

2 10 Margot's Deel 1:11.19 0:24.91 66.9 (800-600) 1:11.19 0:57.48 [10] 0:46.27 [8] 0:35.10 [7] 0:23.66 [7] 0:11.95 [8] 

(6) Cejay Graham 0.6L (+0) 0:35.10 800-600 (0:11.18) (0:13.70) (0:11.21) (0:11.18) (0:11.44) (0:11.71) (0:11.95) 

3 11 Petite Palace 1:11.23 0:24.37 67.2 (1200 - 1000) 1:11.23 0:58.00 [3] 0:46.86 [4] 0:35.54 [5] 0:24.23 [4] 0:12.49 [3] 

(4) Michael Rodd 0.9L (+4) 0:35.55 1000-800 (0:11.14) (0:13.23) (0:11.14) (0:11.31) (0:11.32) (0:11.74) (0:12.49) 

4 7 Scud 1:11.39 0:25.00 66.3 (800-600) 1:11.39 0:57.74 [9] 0:46.39 [9] 0:35.20 [9] 0:23.71 [9] 0:12.22 [7] 

(10) Damien Thornton 1.8L (+2) 0:35.19 800-600 (0:11.19) (0:13.65) (0:11.35) (0:11.19) (0:11.48) (0:11.49) (0:12.22) 

5 6 Cherry Rose 1:11.47 0:24.26 67.2 (1000-800) 1:11.47 0:58.06 [6] 0:47.21 [3] 0:36.12 [2] 0:24.64 [3] 0:12.84 [1] 

(3) Dylan Turner 2.2L (+3) 0:36.13 1000-800 (0:10.85) (0:13.41) (0:10.85) (0:11.09) (0:11.48) (0:11.81) (0:12.84) 

6 5 Exotique Miss 1:11.57 0:24.49 67.5 (1200 - 1000) 1:11.57 0:58.20 [4] 0:47.08 [5] 0:35.91 [4] 0:24.33 [6] 0:12.62 [5] 

(5) Angela Jones 2.8L (+2) 0:35.91 1000-800 (0:11.12) (0:13.37) (0:11.12) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.71) (0:12.62) 

7 8 Zoubaby 1:11.65 0:24.62 69.1 (1200 - 1000) 1:11.65 0:58.13 [8] 0:47.03 [6] 0:35.94 [6] 0:24.48 [5] 0:12.72 [4] 

(1) Daniel Moor 3.3L (-2) 0:35.94 800-600 (0:11.09) (0:13.52) (0:11.10) (0:11.09) (0:11.46) (0:11.76) (0:12.72) 

8 2 Dream Smart 1:11.83 0:25.04 66.3 (800-600) 1:11.83 0:58.34 [7] 0:46.79 [10] 0:35.54 [11] 0:24.14 [10] 0:12.48 [10] 

(11) Ben Thompson 4.4L (+6) 0:35.54 800-600 (0:11.25) (0:13.50) (0:11.54) (0:11.25) (0:11.40) (0:11.66) (0:12.48) 

9 9 Gospel Girl 1:11.96 0:24.86 65.8 (1200 - 1000) 1:11.96 0:58.58 [5] 0:47.10 [7] 0:35.84 [8] 0:24.40 [8] 0:12.55 [11] 

(8) Martin Harley 5.1L (+3) 0:35.84 800-600 (0:11.25) (0:13.38) (0:11.48) (0:11.25) (0:11.44) (0:11.85) (0:12.55) 

10 15 Signature Tart 1:12.33 0:23.84 69.0 (1000-800) 1:12.33 0:59.20 [2] 0:48.49 [1] 0:37.24 [1] 0:25.74 [1] 0:13.62 [2] 

(2) Fred Larson 7.3L (+0) 0:37.24 1000-800 (0:10.71) (0:13.13) (0:10.71) (0:11.25) (0:11.50) (0:12.12) (0:13.62) 

Scratched: Dragonne Rouge (#3), Wanda Rox (#4), Joy A Plenty (#12), Chalice Well (#14)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres

Page 1/13



Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:11.09
(0:13.08)

0:58.01
(0:10.76)

0:47.25
(0:11.25)

0:36.00
(0:11.50)

0:24.50
(0:12.05)

0:12.46
(0:12.46)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 13 Amore Veloce 1:12.74 0:24.03 67.7 (1000-800) 1:12.74 0:59.66 [1] 0:48.70 [2] 0:37.37 [3] 0:25.98 [2] 0:13.73 [6] 

(7) Jake Bayliss 9.8L (+4) 0:37.37 1000-800 (0:10.95) (0:13.08) (0:10.95) (0:11.33) (0:11.40) (0:12.24) (0:13.73) 

Scratched: Dragonne Rouge (#3), Wanda Rox (#4), Joy A Plenty (#12), Chalice Well (#14)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Considered/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.15 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.09

(0:13.92)
0:57.17 [11]

(0:11.15)
0:46.02 [10]

(0:11.19)
0:34.83 [11]

(0:11.51)
0:23.32 [9]
(0:11.50)

0:11.82 [1]
(0:11.82)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 64.9 64.4 62.4 62.7 60.4

Top Speed [km/h] 65.9 66.1 66.5 63.4 64.1 63.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.7 1.2 0.5 0.5 0.7 2.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 6.9 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Margot's Deel/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.18 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.19

(0:13.70)
0:57.48 [8]
(0:11.21)

0:46.27 [7]
(0:11.18)

0:35.10 [7]
(0:11.44)

0:23.66 [8]
(0:11.71)

0:11.95 [2]
(0:11.95)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.4 64.7 64.7 62.5 61.5 59.5

Top Speed [km/h] 66.4 66.8 66.9 63.7 63.7 61.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.1 1.9 1.0 1.1 2.5 7.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Petite Palace/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.14 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.23

(0:13.23)
0:58.00 [4]
(0:11.14)

0:46.86 [5]
(0:11.31)

0:35.54 [4]
(0:11.32)

0:24.23 [3]
(0:11.74)

0:12.49 [3]
(0:12.49)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.2 65.1 63.9 63.0 61.3 58.3

Top Speed [km/h] 67.2 65.6 65.2 63.7 62.3 60.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.2 1.7 1.2 1.9 1.4 4.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.1 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Scud/Damien Thornton

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.19 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.39

(0:13.65)
0:57.74 [9]
(0:11.35)

0:46.39 [9]
(0:11.19)

0:35.20 [9]
(0:11.48)

0:23.71 [7]
(0:11.49)

0:12.22 [4]
(0:12.22)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 64.1 64.7 63.2 62.9 59.3

Top Speed [km/h] 65.8 65.6 66.3 64.2 64.2 62.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.3 2.5 1.4 1.4 4.2 5.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Cherry Rose/Dylan Turner

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.85 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.47

(0:13.41)
0:58.06 [3]
(0:10.85)

0:47.21 [2]
(0:11.09)

0:36.12 [3]
(0:11.48)

0:24.64 [1]
(0:11.81)

0:12.84 [5]
(0:12.84)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.6 66.4 64.7 62.2 60.9 56.9

Top Speed [km/h] 66.2 67.2 65.8 63.1 61.7 58.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.0 0.7 0.8 1.4 1.2 4.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.0 8.1 7.9 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Exotique Miss/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.12 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.57

(0:13.37)
0:58.20 [5]
(0:11.12)

0:47.08 [4]
(0:11.18)

0:35.91 [6]
(0:11.58)

0:24.33 [5]
(0:11.71)

0:12.62 [6]
(0:12.62)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.7 65.5 64.8 62.8 61.7 57.6

Top Speed [km/h] 67.5 66.5 65.8 63.7 62.7 59.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.1 2.7 1.9 1.3 4.3 8.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.8 7.9 7.6 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Zoubaby/Daniel Moor

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.09 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.65

(0:13.52)
0:58.13 [6]
(0:11.10)

0:47.03 [6]
(0:11.09)

0:35.94 [5]
(0:11.46)

0:24.48 [4]
(0:11.76)

0:12.72 [7]
(0:12.72)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.1 65.2 65.2 62.6 61.3 57.4

Top Speed [km/h] 69.1 68.9 66.3 63.2 62.5 59.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.1 1.2 0.8 0.5 1.0 5.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Dream Smart/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.25 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.83

(0:13.50)
0:58.34 [10]

(0:11.54)
0:46.79 [11]

(0:11.25)
0:35.54 [10]

(0:11.40)
0:24.14 [10]

(0:11.66)
0:12.48 [8]
(0:12.48)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.3 63.7 64.8 63.4 62.1 57.7

Top Speed [km/h] 66.3 65.0 66.3 64.4 63.2 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.5 5.3 3.2 0.9 5.6 10.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 7.8 8.1 8.1 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Gospel Girl/Martin Harley

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.25 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.96

(0:13.38)
0:58.58 [7]
(0:11.48)

0:47.10 [8]
(0:11.25)

0:35.84 [8]
(0:11.44)

0:24.40 [11]
(0:11.85)

0:12.55 [9]
(0:12.55)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.7 63.5 64.4 63.0 60.8 57.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.8 65.0 65.0 64.3 61.4 59.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.6 3.3 1.9 0.5 3.6 8.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.2 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Signature Tart/Fred Larson

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.71 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.33

(0:13.13)
0:59.20 [1]
(0:10.71)

0:48.49 [1]
(0:11.25)

0:37.24 [1]
(0:11.50)

0:25.74 [2]
(0:12.12)

0:13.62 [10]
(0:13.62)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.7 67.3 63.9 62.2 59.5 53.2

Top Speed [km/h] 68.8 69.0 65.7 62.6 60.8 56.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.1 0.6 0.4 0.9 0.8 1.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.2 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Amore Veloce/Jake Bayliss

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.95 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 9: TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE - 1200m

14 March 2026 - 5:12PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.74

(0:13.08)
0:59.66 [2]
(0:10.95)

0:48.70 [3]
(0:11.33)

0:37.37 [2]
(0:11.40)

0:25.98 [6]
(0:12.24)

0:13.73 [11]
(0:13.73)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.8 66.3 63.8 62.2 58.8 53.2

Top Speed [km/h] 67.4 67.7 64.4 63.4 60.6 56.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.4 2.3 0.8 2.4 1.0 2.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.1 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:50.83
(0:13.50)

1:37.33
(0:11.42)

1:25.91
(0:11.53)

1:14.38
(0:12.01)

1:02.37
(0:12.45)

0:49.93
(0:12.32)

0:37.60
(0:12.28)

0:25.32
(0:12.51)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1600 1600 - 1400 1400 - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200

1 4 Encoder 1:50.83 0:25.49 64.9 (1600-1400) 1:50.83 1:36.98 [4] 1:25.35 [6] 1:13.64 [6] 1:01.57 [5] 0:49.26 [5] 0:37.14 [4] 0:24.98 [4] 

(7) Boris Thornton 0:37.14 1600-1400 (0:11.64) (0:13.85) (0:11.64) (0:11.71) (0:12.06) (0:12.31) (0:12.12) (0:12.16) (0:12.24) 

2 3 Glory Daze 1:50.93 0:25.74 64.5 (1800 - 1600) 1:50.93 1:36.92 [8] 1:25.18 [8] 1:13.24 [9] 1:01.27 [9] 0:48.97 [8] 0:36.81 [9] 0:24.88 [8] 

(8) Ryan Maloney 0.6L (+4) 0:36.81 1600-1400 (0:11.73) (0:14.01) (0:11.73) (0:11.95) (0:11.96) (0:12.30) (0:12.16) (0:11.93) (0:12.25) 

3 11 Felix The Scat 1:51.02 0:25.94 62.9 (800-600) 1:51.02 1:36.91 [10] 1:25.08 [10] 1:13.10 [10] 1:01.12 [10] 0:48.93 [9] 0:37.23 [6] 0:25.42 [2] 

(3) Mark Du Plessis 1.1L (+2) 0:37.24 800-600 (0:11.70) (0:14.11) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:11.98) (0:12.18) (0:11.70) (0:11.82) (0:12.41) 

4 6 Demon Darb 1:51.12 0:25.43 64.8 (1600-1400) 1:51.12 1:37.27 [5] 1:25.69 [5] 1:14.00 [5] 1:01.86 [6] 0:49.46 [6] 0:37.23 [7] 0:25.08 [7] 

(4) Daniel Moor 1.7L (-3) 0:37.23 1600-1400 (0:11.58) (0:13.85) (0:11.58) (0:11.69) (0:12.14) (0:12.41) (0:12.23) (0:12.15) (0:12.33) 

5 15 Cape Crusader 1:51.39 0:26.23 63.0 (1600-1400) 1:51.39 1:37.27 [11] 1:25.16 [11] 1:13.18 [12] 1:01.28 [12] 0:48.78 [13] 0:36.71 [12] 0:25.06 [12] 

(6) Fred Larson 3.3L (+7) 0:36.71 600-400 (0:11.64) (0:14.12) (0:12.11) (0:11.99) (0:11.90) (0:12.50) (0:12.07) (0:11.64) (0:12.34) 

6 7 Zoology 1:51.45 0:25.29 66.3 (1600-1400) 1:51.45 1:37.50 [6] 1:26.17 [4] 1:14.66 [4] 1:02.63 [4] 0:50.15 [4] 0:37.72 [5] 0:25.46 [5] 

(13) Jace McMurray 3.6L (+2) 0:37.73 1600-1400 (0:11.33) (0:13.96) (0:11.33) (0:11.51) (0:12.03) (0:12.47) (0:12.43) (0:12.27) (0:12.43) 

7 10 Queen Air 1:51.50 0:25.63 66.0 (1800 - 1600) 1:51.50 1:37.54 [6] 1:25.87 [7] 1:14.15 [7] 1:02.15 [7] 0:49.81 [7] 0:37.60 [8] 0:25.29 [11] 

(5) Angela Jones 4.0L (+6) 0:37.60 1600-1400 (0:11.67) (0:13.96) (0:11.67) (0:11.72) (0:12.00) (0:12.34) (0:12.22) (0:12.31) (0:12.59) 

8 12 Capital Asset 1:51.53 0:24.92 65.7 (1800 - 1600) 1:51.53 1:38.03 [1] 1:26.61 [1] 1:15.08 [1] 1:03.07 [1] 0:50.63 [1] 0:38.30 [1] 0:26.02 [1] 

(9) Montana Philpot 4.1L (+3) 0:38.30 1600-1400 (0:11.42) (0:13.50) (0:11.42) (0:11.53) (0:12.01) (0:12.44) (0:12.32) (0:12.28) (0:12.65) 

9 13 That's Molly 1:51.59 0:26.34 63.6 (1600-1400) 1:51.59 1:36.89 [13] 1:25.25 [12] 1:13.52 [11] 1:01.52 [11] 0:49.09 [11] 0:36.90 [13] 0:24.90 [13] 

(2) Cejay Graham 4.5L (+1) 0:36.90 1600-1400 (0:11.64) (0:14.70) (0:11.64) (0:11.74) (0:12.00) (0:12.42) (0:12.19) (0:12.00) (0:12.65) 

10 8 Quothquan 1:51.73 0:26.50 63.2 (800-600) 1:51.73 1:37.16 [12] 1:25.23 [13] 1:13.21 [13] 1:01.36 [13] 0:49.16 [12] 0:37.51 [10] 0:25.55 [9] 

(10) Dylan Turner 5.3L (+4) 0:37.50 800-600 (0:11.65) (0:14.57) (0:11.93) (0:12.03) (0:11.84) (0:12.20) (0:11.65) (0:11.96) (0:12.36) 

Scratched: Victoria Road (#1), Noble Conqueror (#9), Punjabi Landing (#16), Spooky Spirit (#17)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:50.83
(0:13.50)

1:37.33
(0:11.42)

1:25.91
(0:11.53)

1:14.38
(0:12.01)

1:02.37
(0:12.45)

0:49.93
(0:12.32)

0:37.60
(0:12.28)

0:25.32
(0:12.51)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1600 1600 - 1400 1400 - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200

11 14 Just Flying 1:51.75 0:24.98 66.1 (1600-1400) 1:51.75 1:38.09 [3] 1:26.78 [2] 1:15.28 [2] 1:03.28 [2] 0:50.79 [2] 0:38.37 [2] 0:26.04 [3] 

(12) Taylor Marshall 5.4L (+2) 0:38.36 1600-1400 (0:11.32) (0:13.66) (0:11.32) (0:11.50) (0:12.00) (0:12.49) (0:12.43) (0:12.33) (0:12.66) 

12 5 Tajanis 1:51.90 0:25.83 63.9 (1600-1400) 1:51.90 1:37.80 [9] 1:26.07 [9] 1:14.42 [8] 1:02.37 [8] 0:49.81 [10] 0:37.63 [11] 0:25.69 [10] 

(1) Andrew Mallyon 6.3L (+2) 0:37.62 1400-1200 (0:11.65) (0:14.10) (0:11.73) (0:11.65) (0:12.05) (0:12.56) (0:12.18) (0:11.93) (0:12.64) 

13 2 Sibaaq 1:54.98 0:24.97 66.8 (1800 - 1600) 1:54.98 1:41.37 [2] 1:30.00 [3] 1:18.47 [3] 1:06.51 [3] 0:53.94 [3] 0:41.46 [3] 0:28.94 [6] 

(11) Jasper Franklin 24.4L (+1) 0:41.46 1600-1400 (0:11.36) (0:13.61) (0:11.36) (0:11.53) (0:11.97) (0:12.57) (0:12.48) (0:12.52) (0:13.33) 

Scratched: Victoria Road (#1), Noble Conqueror (#9), Punjabi Landing (#16), Spooky Spirit (#17)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

0:12.82
(0:12.82)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) 200 - Finish

1 4 Encoder 1:50.83 0:25.49 64.9 (1600-1400) 0:12.74 [2] 

(7) Boris Thornton 0:37.14 1600-1400 (0:11.64) (0:12.74) 

2 3 Glory Daze 1:50.93 0:25.74 64.5 (1800 - 1600) 0:12.63 [4] 

(8) Ryan Maloney 0.6L (+4) 0:36.81 1600-1400 (0:11.73) (0:12.63) 

3 11 Felix The Scat 1:51.02 0:25.94 62.9 (800-600) 0:13.01 [1] 

(3) Mark Du Plessis 1.1L (+2) 0:37.24 800-600 (0:11.70) (0:13.01) 

4 6 Demon Darb 1:51.12 0:25.43 64.8 (1600-1400) 0:12.75 [5] 

(4) Daniel Moor 1.7L (-3) 0:37.23 1600-1400 (0:11.58) (0:12.75) 

5 15 Cape Crusader 1:51.39 0:26.23 63.0 (1600-1400) 0:12.73 [9] 

(6) Fred Larson 3.3L (+7) 0:36.71 600-400 (0:11.64) (0:12.73) 

6 7 Zoology 1:51.45 0:25.29 66.3 (1600-1400) 0:13.03 [7] 

(13) Jace McMurray 3.6L (+2) 0:37.73 1600-1400 (0:11.33) (0:13.03) 

7 10 Queen Air 1:51.50 0:25.63 66.0 (1800 - 1600) 0:12.70 [10] 

(5) Angela Jones 4.0L (+6) 0:37.60 1600-1400 (0:11.67) (0:12.70) 

8 12 Capital Asset 1:51.53 0:24.92 65.7 (1800 - 1600) 0:13.37 [3] 

(9) Montana Philpot 4.1L (+3) 0:38.30 1600-1400 (0:11.42) (0:13.37) 

9 13 That's Molly 1:51.59 0:26.34 63.6 (1600-1400) 0:12.25 [12] 

(2) Cejay Graham 4.5L (+1) 0:36.90 1600-1400 (0:11.64) (0:12.25) 

10 8 Quothquan 1:51.73 0:26.50 63.2 (800-600) 0:13.18 [8] 

(10) Dylan Turner 5.3L (+4) 0:37.50 800-600 (0:11.65) (0:13.18) 

Scratched: Victoria Road (#1), Noble Conqueror (#9), Punjabi Landing (#16), Spooky Spirit (#17)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD -
Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

0:12.82
(0:12.82)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) 200 - Finish

11 14 Just Flying 1:51.75 0:24.98 66.1 (1600-1400) 0:13.37 [6] 

(12) Taylor Marshall 5.4L (+2) 0:38.36 1600-1400 (0:11.32) (0:13.37) 

12 5 Tajanis 1:51.90 0:25.83 63.9 (1600-1400) 0:13.05 [11] 

(1) Andrew Mallyon 6.3L (+2) 0:37.62 1400-1200 (0:11.65) (0:13.05) 

13 2 Sibaaq 1:54.98 0:24.97 66.8 (1800 - 1600) 0:15.61 [13] 

(11) Jasper Franklin 24.4L (+1) 0:41.46 1600-1400 (0:11.36) (0:15.61) 

Scratched: Victoria Road (#1), Noble Conqueror (#9), Punjabi Landing (#16), Spooky Spirit (#17)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Encoder/Boris Thornton

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.64 (1600-1400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.9 (1600-1400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:50.83

(0:13.85)
1:36.98 [6]
(0:11.64)

1:25.35 [6]
(0:11.71)

1:13.64 [5]
(0:12.06)

1:01.57 [5]
(0:12.31)

0:49.26 [4]
(0:12.12)

0:37.14 [4]
(0:12.16)

0:24.98 [2]
(0:12.24)

0:12.74 [1]
(0:12.74)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.9 62.5 61.6 59.7 58.5 59.3 59.1 59.0 55.9

Top Speed [km/h] 64.7 64.9 62.8 61.5 59.0 60.8 59.8 59.9 57.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.9 2.0 0.8 0.9 0.5 0.7 0.7 2.3 2.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 5/17



Horse/Jockey Name Glory Daze/Ryan Maloney

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.73 (1600-1400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.5 (1800 - 1600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:50.93

(0:14.01)
1:36.92 [8]
(0:11.73)

1:25.18 [9]
(0:11.95)

1:13.24 [9]
(0:11.96)

1:01.27 [8]
(0:12.30)

0:48.97 [9]
(0:12.16)

0:36.81 [8]
(0:11.93)

0:24.88 [4]
(0:12.25)

0:12.63 [2]
(0:12.63)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.3 62.5 60.6 60.2 58.9 59.6 61.1 59.1 56.6

Top Speed [km/h] 64.5 64.4 62.0 61.0 59.7 61.3 62.2 60.3 57.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.3 3.5 2.4 1.7 1.4 1.4 2.4 5.4 6.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.0

Avg. Stride Length [m] 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.1 7.8 7.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Felix The Scat/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.70 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 62.9 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.02

(0:14.11)
1:36.91 [10]

(0:11.83)
1:25.08 [10]

(0:11.98)
1:13.10 [10]

(0:11.98)
1:01.12 [9]
(0:12.18)

0:48.93 [6]
(0:11.70)

0:37.23 [2]
(0:11.82)

0:25.42 [1]
(0:12.41)

0:13.01 [3]
(0:13.01)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.8 61.3 60.3 60.1 59.7 62.0 61.6 58.3 55.0

Top Speed [km/h] 62.7 62.7 61.6 61.2 61.1 62.9 62.6 59.8 56.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.9 1.4 2.5 2.1 2.0 2.3 1.9 4.5 5.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Demon Darb/Daniel Moor

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.58 (1600-1400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.8 (1600-1400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.12

(0:13.85)
1:37.27 [5]
(0:11.58)

1:25.69 [5]
(0:11.69)

1:14.00 [6]
(0:12.14)

1:01.86 [6]
(0:12.41)

0:49.46 [7]
(0:12.23)

0:37.23 [7]
(0:12.15)

0:25.08 [5]
(0:12.33)

0:12.75 [4]
(0:12.75)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 62.5 61.5 59.3 58.2 58.8 59.5 58.6 56.1

Top Speed [km/h] 64.4 64.8 62.8 60.8 58.8 59.9 60.2 59.4 57.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.5 1.2 0.3 0.1 0.6 0.5 1.0 3.8 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Cape Crusader/Fred Larson

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.64 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.0 (1600-1400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.39

(0:14.12)
1:37.27 [11]

(0:12.11)
1:25.16 [12]

(0:11.99)
1:13.18 [12]

(0:11.90)
1:01.28 [13]

(0:12.50)
0:48.78 [12]

(0:12.07)
0:36.71 [12]

(0:11.64)
0:25.06 [9]
(0:12.34)

0:12.73 [5]
(0:12.73)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.8 60.2 60.2 60.5 57.3 58.9 60.9 58.6 55.7

Top Speed [km/h] 62.9 63.0 61.8 62.3 59.6 60.8 62.1 59.1 57.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.0 2.5 1.5 0.6 0.9 3.3 2.5 4.8 7.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.0 7.2 7.2 7.0 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Zoology/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.33 (1600-1400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (1600-1400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.45

(0:13.96)
1:37.50 [4]
(0:11.33)

1:26.17 [4]
(0:11.51)

1:14.66 [4]
(0:12.03)

1:02.63 [4]
(0:12.47)

0:50.15 [5]
(0:12.43)

0:37.72 [5]
(0:12.27)

0:25.46 [7]
(0:12.43)

0:13.03 [6]
(0:13.03)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.5 65.2 63.1 59.8 57.9 57.9 58.7 58.0 55.1

Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 66.3 64.3 62.5 58.4 59.1 59.4 58.8 57.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 14.0 4.9 2.6 0.8 0.7 0.4 0.6 2.3 3.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Queen Air/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.67 (1600-1400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1800 - 1600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.50

(0:13.96)
1:37.54 [7]
(0:11.67)

1:25.87 [7]
(0:11.72)

1:14.15 [7]
(0:12.00)

1:02.15 [7]
(0:12.34)

0:49.81 [8]
(0:12.22)

0:37.60 [11]
(0:12.31)

0:25.29 [10]
(0:12.59)

0:12.70 [7]
(0:12.70)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.3 62.5 61.8 60.0 58.9 59.2 59.9 57.7 55.6

Top Speed [km/h] 66.0 63.6 62.7 61.4 59.8 60.9 61.1 59.1 56.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.2 2.5 2.3 1.8 1.9 1.8 4.0 7.1 8.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Capital Asset/Montana Philpot

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.42 (1600-1400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.7 (1800 - 1600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.53

(0:13.50)
1:38.03 [1]
(0:11.42)

1:26.61 [1]
(0:11.53)

1:15.08 [1]
(0:12.01)

1:03.07 [1]
(0:12.44)

0:50.63 [1]
(0:12.32)

0:38.30 [1]
(0:12.28)

0:26.02 [3]
(0:12.65)

0:13.37 [8]
(0:13.37)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.1 63.5 62.7 60.0 57.4 58.1 58.2 57.0 53.4

Top Speed [km/h] 65.7 65.2 63.3 61.7 58.5 58.8 58.8 58.1 55.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.5 1.6 1.2 0.9 1.0 2.0 1.1 0.9 1.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.0 7.1 7.0 6.9 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name That's Molly/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.64 (1600-1400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.6 (1600-1400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.59

(0:14.70)
1:36.89 [12]

(0:11.64)
1:25.25 [11]

(0:11.74)
1:13.52 [11]

(0:12.00)
1:01.52 [11]

(0:12.42)
0:49.09 [13]

(0:12.19)
0:36.90 [13]

(0:12.00)
0:24.90 [12]

(0:12.65)
0:12.25 [9]
(0:12.25)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.9 62.1 61.3 60.0 58.0 58.7 59.1 57.0 56.3

Top Speed [km/h] 63.4 63.6 61.8 61.4 60.4 59.7 60.8 58.2 57.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.9 1.0 0.6 0.8 0.6 1.6 2.9 3.6 5.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.1 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Quothquan/Dylan Turner

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.65 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.2 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.73

(0:14.57)
1:37.16 [13]

(0:11.93)
1:25.23 [13]

(0:12.03)
1:13.21 [13]

(0:11.84)
1:01.36 [12]

(0:12.20)
0:49.16 [10]

(0:11.65)
0:37.51 [9]
(0:11.96)

0:25.55 [8]
(0:12.36)

0:13.18 [10]
(0:13.18)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.3 61.1 60.0 60.8 59.5 62.3 61.1 58.6 53.7

Top Speed [km/h] 62.4 62.9 60.7 62.0 61.0 63.2 62.4 59.6 56.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.7 2.6 2.0 1.6 1.5 1.8 2.8 7.3 10.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.6 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 14/17



Horse/Jockey Name Just Flying/Taylor Marshall

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (1600-1400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.1 (1600-1400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.75

(0:13.66)
1:38.09 [2]
(0:11.32)

1:26.78 [2]
(0:11.50)

1:15.28 [2]
(0:12.00)

1:03.28 [2]
(0:12.49)

0:50.79 [2]
(0:12.43)

0:38.37 [3]
(0:12.33)

0:26.04 [6]
(0:12.66)

0:13.37 [11]
(0:13.37)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.4 65.1 63.0 60.1 58.0 58.1 58.2 57.0 53.6

Top Speed [km/h] 65.4 66.1 64.0 61.6 58.9 58.8 58.8 57.7 55.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.9 4.4 2.7 1.9 1.5 0.7 0.4 1.1 1.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.1 6.9 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Tajanis/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.65 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.9 (1600-1400)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.90

(0:14.10)
1:37.80 [9]
(0:11.73)

1:26.07 [8]
(0:11.65)

1:14.42 [8]
(0:12.05)

1:02.37 [10]
(0:12.56)

0:49.81 [11]
(0:12.18)

0:37.63 [10]
(0:11.93)

0:25.69 [11]
(0:12.64)

0:13.05 [12]
(0:13.05)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.9 61.8 61.9 59.7 57.9 59.0 59.3 57.0 54.7

Top Speed [km/h] 63.7 63.9 62.9 62.2 58.8 60.3 59.9 57.6 56.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 1.3 1.6 2.3 1.8 0.8 2.7 0.6 2.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Sibaaq/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 13

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.36 (1600-1400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (1800 - 1600)

Race State Finished

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD 

Race 10: THE THOROUGHBRED GIRLS GOLD COAST
STAKES - 1800m

14 March 2026 - 5:46PM

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Circuit

Section L1800 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:54.98

(0:13.61)
1:41.37 [3]
(0:11.36)

1:30.00 [3]
(0:11.53)

1:18.47 [3]
(0:11.97)

1:06.51 [3]
(0:12.57)

0:53.94 [3]
(0:12.48)

0:41.46 [6]
(0:12.52)

0:28.94 [13]
(0:13.33)

0:15.61 [13]
(0:15.61)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.7 64.3 62.8 60.1 57.5 57.8 57.2 54.0 45.9

Top Speed [km/h] 66.8 66.0 63.7 62.1 58.5 58.8 57.9 55.5 51.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.1 3.2 1.6 0.7 0.6 0.4 0.8 0.5 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.0

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.2 7.1 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 14 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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